CS4 SADDLEBAGS

Saddlebags are made of waterproof, maintenance-free synthetic leather

Cs4 saddlebags are detachable by means of a lockable click system

No pre-drilled holes! You can custom mount your bags to suit your bike.

Interiors of the Cs4 saddlebags are reinforced with PVC to help keep the shape of your
saddlebag.

Most Cs4 saddlebags come with "traditional" rust-free buckles, combined with hidden
quick release buckles, and the side flaps are closed with velcro for maximum protection
against the rain.

Brackets sold separately

» Attention: Be sure that there is at least 8 cm ( 3 1/2") between the bottom of the bags
and the exhaust!

K-DRIVE SADDLEBAGS

Saddlebags are made from Iparex 1100 - a very strong synthetic leather.
It has a luxury leather look and is one of the best materials for saddlebags.
It is strong, waterproof and doesn't need any maintaining.

All bags are reinforced with PVC on the inside. They have a rigid backside on
which the click system is mounted.

Classic "HC" bags with straps and rust free buckles.

Lockable "CL" bags. These bags can be locked with a small key and have one strap.
All buckles, logo and decorative studs are made of "Zomack", which is 100% rust free. Lockable Slant Bag

Brackets sold separately

K-DRIVE LOCKABLE BAGS DON'T HAVE THE TRADITIONAL STRAPS. THEY ARE CLOSED BY
A LOCK THAT IS HIDDEN UNDER THE FLAP. THE LOCK, BY MEANS OF A SMALL KEY, ITSELF

CAN BE CLOSED . THEY USE A SMALL "LUGGAGE STYLE" KEY. THESE BAGS HAVE A SINGLE
BUTTON FASTENER THAT WILL HOLD THE SADDLEBAG LID DOWN WHILE RIDING AT SPEED.

e 2 keys to lock the bags are included
¢ Brackets sold separately

CLICK AND LOCK TECHNOLOGY (CS4 AND K-DRIVE )
CLICK & LOCK SYSTEM IS FIXED TO THE SADDLEBAG GUARDS BY

MEANS OF A LOCKABLE CLICK SYSTEM Click & Lock _
Metal Bracket on Bike

THE CLICK AND LOCK SYSTEM HAS MANY ADVANTAGES:

« Rigid backside on which the Click & Lock System is mounted, specifically for
each type of motorcycle

Bags are easily mounted and removed in just a few seconds
» Bags themselves are locked to the motorcycle with a key. Click Lock System
« Bags don't touch the bike and therefore don't damage it. mounted on bag
« The lock is located on the inside of the bags.

CS4 AND K-DRIVE SADDLEBAG FEATURES

Discreet "sliding" handle

Complete Click System On

Doubled edges give the bags a Metal Bracket
"luxury" look To purchase click system parts see
page 416

Flap front, side and bottom are
PVC reinforced

Side flaps, close with
velcro for maximum rain
protection

Bottom of bag is protected with a heat
protective textile.

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438


Embedded EPS
There is embedded EPS on this page.
Adobe Acrobat does not support the display of this type of object but it will print intact to a PostScript device.


SPORTSTER XL883 & XL1200 MODELS

« Requires turn signal relocation kit and HDSP1 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #

49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L BY Cs4 630-0027
39x27 x 16 cm, Capacity - 40 L BY K-Drive 630-149HDSP1
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40HDSP1
Turn Signal Relocation Kit 630-HDDREL1

DYNA MODELS (92-06) & FXDF FAT BOB (ALL YEARS)

» Requires turn signal relocation kit and HDD1 bracket (sold separately)

630-0027

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #

49 x 29.5x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L BY Cs4 630-0027

49 x30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L by K-Drive 630-147HDD1
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40HDD1
Turn Signal Relocation Kit 630-HDDREL1

DYNA MODELS (07-11) & FXDB STREET BOB &
FXDC SUPERGLIDE CUSTOM

e Requires turn signal relocation kit and HDD2 bracket (sold separately)

Dyna with 147 bag

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #

46 x31x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 630-0034

49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 46.5 L by K-Drive 630-154HDD2
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40HDD2
Turn Signal Relocation Kit 630-HDDREL1

SOFTTAIL MODELS (UP TO 2006)

-FXST STANDARD & FXSTB NIGHT TRAIN (UP TO 2005),
FXSTC CUSTOM, FLSTF FAT BOY,FLSTN DELUXE, 630-0033
FLSTSC SPRINGER CLASSIC & FLSTC HERITAGE CLASSIC (UP TO 2006)

* Requires HDS1 bracket

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #

49 x29.5x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027

49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity 46 L by K-Drive 145 Round 630-145HDS1
52 x31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033

52 x31x 17 cm , Capacity 50 L by K-Drive 153 Slant 630-153HDS1

HDS1 Mounting Bracket Kit (sold separately) 630-40HDS1

SOFTTAIL MODELS (2007 +) Softtail with 145 Round Bag
-FXST STANDARD (FROM 2006),FXSTB NIGHT TRAIN (FROM 2006),
FXSTC CUSTOM (FrROM 2007+), FLSTF FAT BOY (FROM 2007),

FLSTN DELUXE (FROM 2007), FLSTSC SPRINGER CLASSIC (FROM 2007)
& FLSTC HERITAGE CLASSIC (FROM 2007)

e Requires HDS2 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #

49 x29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L byCs4 630-0027

49 x30 x 16 cm, Capacity 46 L K-Drive Round 145  630-145HDS2 630-0034

46 x31x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 630-0034 . dam .
45x 30 x 18 cm, Capacity 46.5 L K-Drive Slant 154  630-154HDS2 « misen

HDS2 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40HDS2 Bracket

w17
:m| em)

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438


Embedded EPS
There is embedded EPS on this page.
Adobe Acrobat does not support the display of this type of object but it will print intact to a PostScript device.


VT750C2 SHADOW ACE (98-03)
e Requires H1 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
48 x 33.5 x 18 cm, Capacity 52 L K-Drive 138 Round 630-138H1
49 x29.5x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
49x30x 16 cm, Capacity 38 L K-Drive 147 Slant 630-147H1
S = Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H1

630-HC138H1 Round Saddlebag

VT750DC BLACK WIDOW (SPIRIT)
* Requires H5 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
49 x29.5x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
39 x 30 x 18 cm, Capacity 46.5 L Classic Slant 149 630-149H5
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H5

630-0027

VTX750 SHADOW SPIRIT (07-09), VT750C2 SHADOW SPIRIT (07-09) &
SHADOW PHANTOM (10-11)

e Requires H12 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #

46 x 31 x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 630-0034
42 cm x 30 x 19 cm, Capacity - 46.5 L K-Drive Slant 154 630-154H12
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H12

VT750C SHADOW 750 AERO (04-07 WITH SINGLE EXHAUST)

630-0034 ,
» Requires H10 bracket (sold separately)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
49 x 29 x 16 cm, Capacity 39 L by Cs4 630-0029
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H10

VT750C SHADOW 750 AERO (2008 AND NEWER WITH TWIN EXHAUST)
e Requires H10 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #

49 x29 x 16 cm, Capacity 39 L by Cs4 630-0029

34 x28 x 17 cm, Capacity 40 L by K-Drive Slant 137 630-137H10
630-0029 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H10

VT750S / SHADOW RS (10-11)
e Requires H13 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
46 x 31 x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 Saddlebag 630-0034
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H13

630-0034

L

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



VT1100C2 SABRE (00-07) & VT1100C SHADOW SPIRIT (97-07)
e Requires H6 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
49 x29.5x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027

49 x 30 x 16 cm Capacity 38 L by K-Drive Slant 147 630-147H6

Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H6

VTX1300C (2004)

e Requires HI (std) or H7 bracket - essentially the same bracket but the H9 bracket allows bags
to sit slightly higher (brackets sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #

50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L per set by Cs4 630-0030
H9 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H9
H7 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H7

630-0030
VTX1300C CUSTOM (05-09) & VTX1800C (02-07)

e Requires H7 (std) or H9 bracket (see notes above) brackets sold separately

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030

50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 96 L K-Drive Slant 150  630-150H7
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 96 L Slant 150 Lockable 630-2500
H9 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H9
H7 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H7

630-2501 Lockable

VTX1300R RETRO (05-09) & VTX1300S (03-07), VTX1800R RETRO (03-07),
VTX1800S RETRO (03-06) & VTX1800N NEO RETRO (03-08)

e Requires H8 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030

50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 46 L K-Drive Slant 150 ~ 630-150H8
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 46 L Slant 150 Lockable  630-2501

Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H8

GL1500C VALKYRIE (97-03)

e Requires H4 bracket (sold separately) 630-HC150 (H7/H8/H9)
SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #

49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027

49 x 30 x 16 cm Capacity 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 630-147H4

H4 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H4

VTX1800F/N (05-08)

e Requires H11 bracket (sold separately) 630-0027

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
39 x27 x 16 cm, Capacity 40 L by K-Drive 149 630-149H11
H4 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40H11
630-149 (H11)
www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




VN800 VULCAN (95-06) /CLASSIC

» Requires K1 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
49 x29 x 16 cm, Capacity 39 L by Cs4 630-0029
4 x28 x 17 cm, Capacity - 40 L by K-Drive 137 630-137K1

630-0029 Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40K1

VN900 VULCAN (06 & NEWER)

» Requires K6 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
52 x31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40K6

630-0033

VN1500 /CLASSIC (95-08)
e Requires K2 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
52 x31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033
48 x 33.5 x 18 cm, Capacity - 52 L by K-Drive Round 138 630-138K2
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40K2
VN1500/VN1600 VULCAN MEANSTREAK

» Requires S4 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
49 x29.5x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 630-14754
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 Lockable 630-2902
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-4054

630-0027

630-0030

630-147 (s4) 630-2902 Lockable

VN1600 CLASSIC
e Requires K4 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
50 x30x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L per set by Cs4 630-0030
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 49 L by K-Drive Slant 150 630-150K4
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40K4
VN2000 (04-10)
» Requires K4 bracket (sold separately)

630-150 (k4/k5) SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030
50 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 49 L by K-Drive Slant 150 630-150K5
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40K5

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




VZ800 MARAUDER (97-04)
e Requires S1 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L by K-Drive Slant 147 630-14751
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S1

C50 BOULEVARD & INTRUDER (06-10) /
INTRUDER C800 / C50 (06 & NEWER)

» Requires S6 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #

52 x31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033

52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 50 L by K-Drive Slant 153 630-153S6 (picture on next page)
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S6

VL800 VOLUSIA INTRUDER (01-04) &
VL800 BOULEVARD C50 (05-10) / M80O0 (-05)

e Requires S3 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
52 x31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033
52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 52 L by K-Drive Round 138 630-138S3

Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S3

VZ800 & BOULEVARD M50 (06-09) / INTRUDER M800 / M50 (06-09)
e Requires S7 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 630-147S7
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L Slant 147 Lockable 630-3403
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S7

M800 / M50 (2010 & NEWER)
e Requires S10 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
46 x 31 x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 630-0034
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S10

C1500LC INTRUDER & C90 BOULEVARD (06-08)
« Requires S2 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #
49 x 29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
48 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 46 L by K-Drive Round 145 630-145S2
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S2

BOULEVARD M1500 / M90 (2009 & NEWER) &,
INTRUDER M1500/ VZ1500

« Requires S9 bracket (sold separately)

SADDLEBAG DIMENSIONS PART #

52 x31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033

52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 50 L by K-Drive Slant 153 630-153S9 (picture on next page)
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S9

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438

630-0027

630-147 (s4/s7))

630-0033

630-3403 Lockable

630-0034 I



VZ1600 MARAUDER / VZ1600 INTRUDER /
M1600 BOULEVARD & M95 (04-05)

» Requires S4 bracket (sold separately)

DESCRIPTION TCl#
49 x29.5x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L by K-Drive Slant 147 630-14754

49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L by K Drive Slant 147 Lockable ~ 630-2902

630-0027
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-4054

C1800R (2008 AND NEWER), VLR / VRZ1800 / C109R
» Requires S8 bracket (sold separately)

DESCRIPTION TCl#

52 x31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033
52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 50 L by K-Drive Slant 153 630-15358
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S8

630-0033
M1800R / M109R (06-09)

e Cs4 Saddlebag dimensions: per set
o K-Drive Slant 147 dimensions: per set
« Requires S5 bracket (sold separately)

DESCRIPTION TCI#
49 x29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 630-147S5

49 x30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L K-Drive Slant 147 Lockable 630-3404

Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40S5

630-153 (s8) 630-HC14755 630-3404

SPEEDMASTER & BONNEVILLE AMERICA
» Requires T1 bracket (sold separately)

DESCRIPTION TCl#

50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030

50 x30x 16, Capacity - 49 L by K-Drive Slant 150 630-150T1

Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40T1
630-0030

BONNEVILLE / T100

» Requires T4 bracket (sold separately)

DESCRIPTION TClI#

52 x31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033

Capacity 52 L by K-Drive Round 138 630-138T4 (picture on next page)

50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030

50 x30x 16 cm, Capacity 49 L by K-Drive Slant 150 630-150T4

Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40T4

630-150 (T1/T2/T4)

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



THUNDERBIRD

e Requires T5 bracket (sold separately)

DESCRIPTION TCl#
46 x 31 x 17 cm, Capacity 41 L by Cs4 630-0034
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40T5
ROCKET 3

e Requires T2 bracket (sold separately)

DESCRIPTION TCI# 630-0034
49 x29.5 x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027

49 x 30 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L by K-Drive Slant 147 630-147T2

50 x 30 x 17 cm, Capacity 49 L by Cs4 630-0030

50x30x 16 cm, Capacity - 49 by K-Drive Slant 150 630-150T2

Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40T2

630-0027

630-0033

XVS650A DRAG STAR / V-STAR 650 CLASSIC
» Requires Y2 bracket (sold separately)

DESCRIPTION TCI#

49 x29.5x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40Y2
DRAGSTAR / V-STAR 650 CUSTOM

630-HC138T4

630-HC147T12

» Requires Y7 bracket (sold separately) 630-0029
DESCRIPTION TCl#

49 x29 x 16 cm, Capacity 39 L by Cs4 630-0029

Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40Y7

MIDNIGHT STAR 950 (XVS 950A) & V-STAR 1300 & N
MIDNIGHT STAR 1300 (08-09)

» Requires Y9 bracket (sold separately) -
DESCRIPTION TCl#

52 x31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033
52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 50 L K-Drive 153 Slant Lockable  630-3900

630-3900 Lackable

|

Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40Y9

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



V-STAR 1100 CLASSIC & DRAG STAR 1100, &
ROAD STAR 1600 / WILD STAR 1600

e Requires Y3 bracket (sold separately)

DESCRIPTION TCI#

49 x 29.5 x 16 cm, Capacity - 38 L by K-Drive 147 Slant 630-147Y3
- 49 x29.5x 16/17 cm, Capacity 40 L by Cs4 630-0027
630-147Y3 © 4830 x 16 cm, Capacity - 46 L by K-Drive Lockable Round 145 ~ 630-3801

52 x31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033

52 x32x 18 cm, Capacity - 50 L by K-Drive 153 Slant 630-153Y3

Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40Y3

ROADLINER 1900 & MIDNIGHT STAR 1900 (XV1900A)
» Requires Y8 bracket (sold separately)

DESCRIPTION TCl#

52 x31.8 x 18 cm, Capacity 51 L by Cs4 630-0033
630-0027 . .

52 x 32 x 18 cm, Capacity - 50 L by K-Drive 53 Slant Bag 630-153Y8

Mounting Bracket Kit 630-40Y8

630-153 (Y3/Y8) 630-0033 630-3801 Lockable

K-DRIVE UNIVERSAL SADDLEBAG
 Strapped together with draw string adjustments
» Made of Waterproof Iparex

» Grips and Straps made with Leather

PART # DIMENSIONS CAPACITY
630-CIL135 37x25x16 cm 30 L per Set

630-CIL135 630-2037 37x33.5x18cm 42 L per set 630-2037

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



RIDGID MOUNT SADDLE BAGS

Designed for a perfect custom fit with a molded ABS plastic back and bottom support that mounts directly to the

frame or struts. Specific fit applications hug the frame; every bag is specially built to fit each bike model perfectly.

Designed for heavier loads and maximum durability. Inner stiffeners and rigid back maintain bag shape even when
empty. Carefree design is waterproof and cleans easily with a damp cloth. All hardware is included and bags have

integral built-in turn signals as required.

Standard | Standard Large Signal

Model Years |Desperado| Cruiser | Desperado | Relocation
Harley Davidson

Dynaglide '91-95 91-95 630-5015 Yes

Sportster '83-93 85-93 630-5005 Yes
Honda

Ace 750 ** 97-02 630-5017 | 630-5017P No

Ace 1100 Classic 94-02 630-5001 Yes

AERO 1100 98-02 No

Shadow 1100, Spirit 87-00 87-02 630-5001 Yes

VALKYRIE 97-02 630-5059 Yes
Suzuki

Intruder (700/750/800/1400) 85-02 630-5009 No

Intruder 1500 LC 98-02 630-5058 No
Yamaha

Vstar (DragStar) 650 Classic & Custom| 96-02 | 630-5018 No

**- Does not fit with Hondaline accessory rack and backrest

K-DRIVE UNIVERSAL FORK BAG

* Made of waterproof Iparex, Straps made of leather

DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS TCl #

PVC Reinforced Standard fork bag 26x10 cm 630-CIL121
PVC Reinforced Standard fork bag 30x12cm 630-CIL120
Non Reinforced Standard fork bag 33x10cm 630-CIL118

630-CIL121 .
630-CIL120 630-CIL118

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




DESCRIPTION TCl PART #

K-Drive 147H1 Bolt Kit 630-147H1BOLTS

K-Drive 14751 Bolt Kit 630-147S1BOLTS

K-Drive 147Y3 Bolt Kit 630-147Y3BOLTS

K-Drive 150H7 Bolt Kit 630-150H7BOLTS

K-Drive 150H9 Bolt Kit 630-150H9BOLTS

K-DRIVE 152H10 BOLT KIT 630-152H10BOLTS

K-Drive CLO Complete Click System with lock & keys (both sides) 630-CLO 630 ghgwncgqrgﬂlﬁids petem

K-Drive CL1 Main Outer Frame (ea) 630-CL1

K-Drive CL2 Frame for Click Mechanism (ea) 630-CL2

K-Drive CL3 Click Mechanism (ea) 630-CL3

K-Drive CL4 Triangle Click Hook (ea) 630-CL4

K-Drive CL4 Inside Mounting Button (ea) 630-CL5

K-Drive replacement Lock and key (one side) 630-HC-LOCK

K-Drive replacement Cardboard Box 630-HC-BOX

K-Drive Lock Mounting Ring (ea) 630-Lockring 630-CL1- Main Outer Frame
630-CL2 - Frame for Click 630-CL3 - Click 630-CL4 - Triangle Click 630-CL5 - Inside 630-HC-LOCK

Mechanism Mechanism Hook Mounting Button Lock and Key

CLASSIC TRAVEL TRUNK 630-5500
 Large capacity trunk designed for easy mounting on rear rack, trunk, or seat. Classic styling with
conchos.

« Includes removable water-proof inner carry bag with handles.

DOWCO HELMET BAG 726-0001

Durable nylon that is water-repellent. The DOWCO Helmet bag features

a soft fleece lining, zipping closure and helmet D-Ring access that lets you
securely lock it to the bike. Sized to fit all full-faced and duck billed helmets.
Available in midnight black.

SPI HELMET BAG 726-0002
e 240 D nylon shell

* Water repellent

» White imitation sheepskin lining

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



CLICK AND LOCK SISSY BAR & SISSY BAR BAG
SISSY BAR

e Chromed 7/8" tubes

* Duplex chromed

e Mounting hardware and chromed end caps included
CLICK & LOCK SISSY BAR BAG
* Made of strong waterproof Iparex

« Reinforced PVC inside to help retail bag shape when empty
e Straps and grips made of leather

« Rigid backside on which click and lock system is mounted

e Lock to secure click and lock system on interior of bag

e 2 keys to lock system
e Dimensions: 27 x 37 x 14 cm, 16 L Capacity

FITMENT MODEL PART #
HONDA VT750 C4/5 Aero >2004 630-HCSSBH10
YAMAHA V-Star / Drag Star 650 Classic 630-HCSSBY2
YAMAHA V-Star / Drag Star 1100 Classic 630-HCSSBY3

K-DRIVE UNIVERSAL S2 SISSY BAR BAG

e Features 2 elastic straps with velcro to allow
this form retaining bag to fit on almost any Sissy Bar.

* Made of waterproof Iparex
¢ Dimensions 26 cm x 29 x 15 cm
¢ 16 L Capacity

K-DRIVE UNIVERSAL SISSY BAR/RUCKSACK BAG Back view

¢ 20cmx30x13cm

¢ A holder is fixed on the rucksacks/sissy bar bag so that it can be pulled over the sissy bar and fastened securely by means of the
bellyband.

DESCRIPTION TCl _—
Waterproof Iparex Leather Look 630-R2 -
Waterproof Nylon 630-R3

630-R2 mounted on bike

630-R3

TRAVELCADE CLASSIC SISSY BAR POUCH

¢ The Classic bags have plenty of room for the extra things that get left behind. The Tool Bag
mounts quickly & easily with the straps provided. The Sissy Bar Pouch has a convenient lace up
harness that lets you attach it to all popular sissy bars. The western style buckle & fringe accent are
a classic look.

e Sissy Bar Pouch measures 8" x 10" x 3.5"

DESCRIPTION TCI#
Sissy Bar Pouch with Concho 630-5630
Sissy Bar Pouch for Cruiser 630-5600

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




K-DRIVE NOMAD TOP ROLLCASES

Nomad cases have a built-in frame and are made of strong, waterproof polyester
textile, doubled with foam. To retain their shape, they have been strengthened with
PVC on the inside. This also adds addition protection against rain.

¢ Mounted on the standard carrier by heavy duty
Velcro strips and an elastic adjustable belt.

MAKE MODEL SIZE PART #

SUZUKI DL 650/ 1000 V-Stro 421 630-NOMAD1S50
YAMAHA FIR 1300 421 630-NOMAD1Y51
SUZUKI DL 650/ 1000 V-Strom 57L 630-NOMAD2550
YAMAHA FJR 1300 57L 630-NOMAD2Y51
Optional Inner Bag 421 630-NOMADIBAG

K-DRIVE NOMAD TANK BAG 630-TB2-2

¢ Luxury, expandable tank bag with small power magnets

 Features 2 outside pockets and an integrated rain cover
e Capacity 14 L, expandable to 22 L

¢ Dimensions: 38.5 x22.5 x 13/18 cm (+ 8 cm expandable)
Fits bikes with wide handlebars such as:
BMW GS Models, Suzuki V-Strom, Honda STX1300, etc

K-DRIVE MAGNETIC NEXT LEVEL TANK BAG 630-COMBITM
e Dimensions 35 x23 x 12 cm

e Capacity 11L

» Features 6 powerful magnets to keep bag in place
« comfort, magnetic map holder

e ergonomic rubber grip
« reinforced with high density foam

SIDE BAGS FOR NEXT LEVEL TANK BAG 630-COMBI2

These side bags can be attached to the next-level tank bag above. They come
equipped a backside that is doubled with anti-slip and also feature a magnet in the
front, to hold them down, when riding at higher speeds.

K-DRIVE MAGNETIC GPS TANK BAG 630-COMBI3M
Holds hand-held GPS units

e Dimensions : 14 x8 x 2.5 cm

K-DRIVE REVERSIBLE MAP HOLDER 630-MAP3
« Reversible map holder with suction cups

* Map holder is transparent on both sides which allows you to
look at either side of the map. =

e Zippers close

» Has an extra pocket with zipper to hold additional
documents

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



= DOWCOY

FEATURES
DOWCO COLOUR MATCHING DESIGN
SYSTEM®

* A unique pocket designed and sewn
into the interior of each piece of
luggage that holds one 2 1/2” x 4”
colour swatch.

Each Luggage piece comes with 9
different colour swatches so you can
match your gear to your bike!

SPORT AND ADVENTURE LUGGAGE - ELITE SERIES

Dowco's line of Fastrax® Elite Sport and Adventure Luggage is ergonomically designed and complete with Limited
Lifetime Warranty and built from rugged 1680 denier polyester.

SADDLEBAG

o Features waterproof zippers, lockable molded zipper pulls and a sewn in rain hood.

« Waterproof zippers and lockable molded zipper pulls.No-slip scratch resistant padded backing «
¢ Removable full sized map panel.

¢ Includes shoulder strap for easy carrying.

¢ Adjustable heat shields.

¢ Four inches of drop down adjustable expansion.

SIZE EXPANDED SIZE TCl#
16.5"x 8" x 7" 16.5"x 8"x 11" 630-9102
TAIL BAG

¢ Nine colour swatches.
¢ No-slip scratch resistant padded base.
¢ Includes pull out style back pack sling.

« Features waterproof zippers and lockable molded zipper pulls and comes with an
attached sewn-in rain hood.

» Four inches of adjustable expansion.

DESCRIPTION EXPANDED SIZE TCl #
16"x 11" x 6" 16"x 11"x 10" 630-9101
TANK BAG

o Features waterproof zippers, lockable molded zipper pulls and a sewn in rain hood.
¢ Magnetic & Strap Mount

¢ No-slip scratch resistant padded base.

e Removable full sized map panel.

¢ Includes pull out style back pack sling.

¢ Audio/Electronic port and storage.

¢ Nine colour swatches. 4? DO \’ \f COE

e Four inches of adjustable expansion.

DESCRIPTION EXPANDED SIZE TCl #
14"x9.5" x 6" 14"x9.5"x 10" 630-9100
HYDRATION BLADDER 630-9103

« Compatible with the Elite Tank Bag above
1 liter of capacity

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



FASTRAX BACK PACK 630-9200

¢ Dimensions 19"W x 12"H x 6"H

¢ Generously sized to hold books, laptop, phone, music player and more.
e Constructed of durable ballistic polyester.

Includes durable, detachable external helmet/accessory bag and large ct .la ot
9]
« Sleek aerodynamic design. =l DO V V COZ

¢ 4 added storage pockets on front of bag.

« Reflective piping, headphone port, key clips, cell phone pockets.
¢ Padded internal pocket for laptop.

MTN BACK COUNTRY BACKPACK
¢ 1200 cubic inches of space

« Internal hydration pocket with hose port, External Shovel blade
pocket with draining mesh and external adjustable
holster for shovel handle, ice axe, or probe

e Adjustable sternum strap and waist belt for added torso support

TCl PART # COLOR
468-1292 Yellow Logo
468-1293 Green Logo
468-1298 Silver Logo
468-1301 Orange Logo
CASTLE GEAR BAG 626-4065

e Constructed of heavy-duty nylon exterior
¢ Nylon mesh side pockets

¢ Hand and removable shoulder straps

e Dimensions: 36" x 18" x 18"

CARRY-ALL BAG 626-6800

 Black 600 D polyester weave with 2 polyurethane coatings
e 5 mm laminated foam 840/680

e 11"x 11 3/4"x 4 1/4"

TOURING BAGS (SADDLE & SEAT BAG)
¢ Deluxe touring bag, made by Dow Canvas in the US.
 Extra large size for carrying all your necessities.

« Top quality construction for years of use.

e Ideal for ATV's, UTV's and Snowmobiles

DESCRIPTION PART #
Midnight black with red piping 626-7230
Midnight black with purple piping 626-7240

Midnight black 626-7290

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



RUMBLE SEAT ANGLE TRUNK 627-1001

An excellent option for passengers and tall riders.
¢ High density foam covered in special cold weather vinyl.

¢ Can be adapted to use with most back rests.

¢ Recommended for passengers under 125 lbs.

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



Why choose a DOWCO Guardian cover?
Because it's dependability, craftsmanship
and overall quality are working for you
around the clock, all year long, year in and
year out. That's why more people choose a
DOWCO cover than any other cover for 15
years. They're made of the finest quality
materials available.. They're made to fit
snugly, and they work tirelessly.

NEW size of Guardian Ultralite Plus and Weatherall Plus specifically designed to fit

ADVENTURE TOUR BIKES...

Available in Rip-stop polyester for tear and abrasion resistance..
The Guardian Ultralite Series is a great economical cover and is perfect for traveling due to its compact design and

small size. See next page for more information

PRODUCT FEATURES AND BENEFITS

CLIMASHIELD® PLUS
DOWCO's exclusive ClimaShield® Plus
tli elld’ fabric protection system provides
us exceptional water repellency and our
special Color-Lok® protection provides
superior fade resistance.

CLIMASHIELD®

eld’ DOWCO's exclusive ClimaShield® fabric
protection system provides exceptional
water repellency.

cli

ALARM AVAILABLE
All Weatherll™ Plus® covers have alarm
? canabilities for added protection.

FEATURE SYMBOLS

@ = Qutdoor
Use
@ = Folds Compactly
For Travel

e
" A

WATERPROOF SEAMS

Cover seams are full overlapping (four
fabric layers), double-needle stitched for
added durability and taped to provide a
waterproof closure.

. |MOISTURE - GUARD™
“ VENT SYSTEM

| This solid, plastic vent provides ventilation

to control the accumulation of unwanted

moisture from under the cover.

LOCKABLE GROMMETS

Unique grommets sewn into the covers
facilitate the use of a cable lock or other
similar theft-deterrent device to secure your
motorcycle. (cabkfock not included).

= Fade @ = Waterproof @ = Water
Resistant Resistant

= Indoor

= Alarm
Use

= Easy
Installation

@: Trailerable = Lifetime
Warranty

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



GUARDIAN® ATV/UTV COVERS

» Protect from UV, ozone, tree sap, bird droppings, rain and snow.

e Made from 100% polyester and double stitched for maximum strength.
» Sewn-in elastic hem to provide a snug fit.

¢ Inner coating adds increased water repellency

» Adjustable strap allow cover to fit a variety of ATV's. 7 ~
» Special pockets create a snug fit around handlebars and light areas. i@
e Sewn-in straps wrap under to secure sides, back and front.

GUARDIAN® EZ ATV/UTV COVER T

e Zipper in back makes installation fast, easy and convenient.

* Made of 100% light-weight polyester/Commercial-grade, all-weather zipper for

reliability.

o Access to storage areas without removing cover.

» Double-stitched, interlocked seams offer superior strength and water resistance

GUARDIAN® TRAILERABLE ATV COVER

* Made from heavy-duty polyester with multiple trailer tie-down points

» Protects from rock damage, road tar, winter salt, bugs and vandalism. Y y = .
(]

- ‘@

STYLE SIZE COLOR FITS UP TO: TCI PART #

Guardian ATV Cover XL Black 81"L x 48"W x 48"H 624-7002

Guardian ATV Cover 2XL Camo 94"L x 48"W x 50"H 624-7101

Guardian ATV Cover 2XL Black 94"L x 48"W x 50"H 624-7102

Trailable ATV Cover 2XL Black 94"L x 48"W x 50"H 624-7104

EZ-Zip ATV Cover 3XL Black 105"L x 48"W x 50"H 624-7105

EZ-Zip UTV Cover 2 Passenger Black 115"Lx 62"W x 77"H 624-7110
Arctic Cat Polaris
250 XL Hawkeye 2x4 / Hawkeye 4x4 XL
400/ 400A / 400ALE / 500 / 500A 2XL Sportsman 450 XL
400 Auto TRV 2XL Sportsman 500 HD / Sportsman 500 EFI XL
650 H1 A/ 650 H1 LE 2XL Sportsman 700 Twin / Sportsman 700 EFI XL
650 H1 A TBX 3XL Sportsman 800 EFI XL
650 H1 Prowler/ 650 H1 Prowler XT 624-7110 Sportsman 6x6 XL
6502 H1 TRV PLUS/ 650 H1 TRV PLUS LE 2XL X2 500 EFI XL
750 EFI A/ 750 EFI A LE 2XL X2 800 EFI XL
HTRV 1000 HZ EFI Cruiser 3XL Magnum 330 XL
Thundercat 1000 HZ 2XL Sawtooth XL
Bombardier Trailboss 330 XL
Outlander Max 400 EFI 2XL Ranger 2 x 4 / Ranger 4 x 4 EFI 624-7110
Outlander 400-800 HO EFI 2XL Ranger XP 624-7110
Outlander 400-800 EFI XT 2XL Razor S 624-7110
Ralley XL Suzuki
Renegade 2XL Eiger 400 Auto / Semi Auto 2XL
Honda Eigert 400 4x2 / Eiger 400 Hunter 2XL
Foreman 2XL Eiger Celebration Edition 2XL
Foreman 4x4 / Foreman 4 x 4 ES 2XL Vinson 500 Auto / Semi Auto 2XL
Foreman Rubicon 2XL King Quad 700 2XL
Foreman Rubicon GPScape 2XL Ozark 250 XL
Rancher / Rancher 4x4 XL Yamaha
Rancher ES / Rancher 4x4 ES XL Big Bear 250 XL
Rancher AT / Rancher GPScape 2XL Big Bear 400 XL
Recon / Recon ES XL Big Bear 400 IRS / Big Bear 400 IRS Exploring XL
Rincon / Rincon GPScape 2XL Grizzly 350 XL
Big Red 624-7110 Grizzly 350 IRS / Gizzly 350 Auto XL
Kawasaki Grizzly 400 XL
Mule 600 / Mule 600 4x4 624-7110 Grizzly 450 XL
Mule 3000 / Mule 3010 4x4 624-7110 Grizzly 450 Outdoorsman Edition 3XL
Bayou 250 XL Grizzly 660 / Grizzly 660 SE XL
Brute Force 650 4x4 2XL Grizzly 700 FI XL
Brute Force 650 4x4i 2XL Grizzly 700 FI Outdoorsman Edition XL
Brute Force 750 4x4i 2XL Grizzly 700 EFI Ducks Unlimited 3XL
Prairie 360 / Prairie 360 4x4i XL Rhino 450 / 660 (off road) 624-7110

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




GUARDIAN® WEATHERALL® PLUS . " COVERS
OS® @D O

Most popular cover

Heavy Duty polyester with special Color-Lok® fabric cleaner
to prevent fading.

Waterproof with heat-sealed, taped seams

Moisture Guard™ Vent System lets moisture escape

Heat Shields allow immediate use after riding.

Interior liner protects windshield.

» Sewn-in grommets allow use of a cable lock (lock not
included)

Lifetime warranty

TCI# SIZE FITS
624-50S M Sm cruisers w/o windshield
624-100S L Sm cruisers with windshield
624-125S XL Lg. Cruisers,Sm Touring
624-150S 2XL Touring
624-200S 3XL Lg. Touring

624-2103  Cruiser Sm/Med Cruisers, Angled Front

_ Adventure Touring
624-2104  Tourer Most Adventure Touring Models

624-2105 Trike Fits Most Trike Motorcycles

GUARDIAN® WEATHERALL®

* Medium weight polyester

Exclusive ClimaShield® fabric protection helps repel water

Waterproof with heat-sealed, taped seams

Moisture Guard™ Vent System lets moisture escape

Heat Shields allow immediate use after riding.

Interior liner protects windshield.

» Sewn-in grommets allow use of a cable lock (lock not
included)

Convenient Storage Bag

Lifetime warranty

TCI# SIZE FITS
624-50PS SP Sport Bikes
624-50P M Sm cruisers w/o windshield
624-100P LG Sm Cruisers w/ Windshield Sport Touring
624-125P XL Lg Cruiser, Sm Touring
624-150P 2XL Lg Touring

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




T DOWCO¥
~ DOWCOCOVERS

GUARDIAN® ULTRALITE® PLUS COVERS 624-9026

Full-size travel cover with compact design and small size.

Rip-Stop polyester for tear and abrasion resistance.

¢ UV and water repellent coating protects against dirt,
pollution, harsh sunlight and light rain or moisture.

« Dries faster than heavier polyester covers.
« Two sewn-in vent flaps let moisture escape

* Sewn-in storage bag provides convenient outside
storage for gloves, sunglasses and other items.

Three Year Limited Warranty

ULTRALITE PLUS Adventure Touring

GUARDIAN® ULTRALITE®

L@ 0

Full-size, lightweight polyester travel cover for
economical use.

Urethane coating protects against dirt, pollution, harsh
sunlight and light rain.

Dries faster than heavier polyester covers.

One sewn-in vent flap lets moisture escape.
Elastic hem at front and rear.

Two- year limited warranty

TCl# SIZE FITS
624-9023 M Sport Bikes,Sm Cruisers, w/o windshields
624-9025 L Lg Cruisers, Touring, Sport Touring
624-9024 XL Large Touring

GUARDIAN® TRAVELER®

Half-cover folds more compactly for travel

Protects essential parts of the motorcycle

Lightweight polyester

Urethane coating helps protect against dirt,
pollution,harsh sunlight and moisture

Keeps seat, handlebars and tank area cool in
harsh sunlight

e Two-year limited warranty

TCI# SIZE FITS
624-9202 SP Sport Bikes
624-9204 XL Cruiser, Touring
TRAVELLER

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



GUARDIAN® PVC COVERS 624-9014

® @

« For exterior use only
» Not recommended for long-term storage or for travel
e One-year limited warranty

m”us i

GUARDIAN® DUSTER COVERS

® ©

TCl# SIZE FITS
624-100D LG Sm cruisers w/ windshield, Sport Touring
624-200D XL Large Touring

GUARDIAN® SCOOTER COVERS

LA 06O

« Lightweight, Urethane coated polyester

 Exclusive ClimaShield® fabric protection helps repel water
¢ Heat shields allow immediate use after riding

e Sewn elastic shock cord in bottom

o Grommets allow use of a cable lock (lock not included)

TCI# SIZE FITS
624-8001 S Mopeds 50 cc & under
624-8002 M 80 cc to 250 cc w/ mirrors only
624-8003 L 80 cc to 250 cc w/full windshield and trunk
624-8004 XL UP to 650 cc

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



= DOWCOY

z g z

= — z >

g z g i :9 3 . g

< ‘e £ | = 5 = 2 s

Tao| N T |Bu| 8 i S g v

9 S ! L] s 3 = 5 [ o
Make / Model =a i = oo =) a = n E
Aprilia
All Sport Bikes / Naked Sport SP SP M M M SP L L
CapoNord ETV 1000 L L L L XL XL XL
Falco R SL 1000 / Futura RST 1000 L L M M L XL XL XL
RSV 1000R / RSV4 SP SP M M M SP L L
SL750 Shiver / SL750 Sliver / SMV SP SP M M M SP L L
SR 50 Replica Racing SP SP M M M SP L L
SXV5.5&4.5 SP SP M M M SP L L
850 Mana / Touno 1000R SP SP M M M SP L L
Bimota
Bimota (All Modely) .| % | [ s I m [ M [ m [ s | L | L |
BMW
1300GT L L L L L XL XL XL
F650 / F650GS / F650CS L L L L L XL XL XL
F800GS AT/L L AT/L L L XL XL XL
F700 / F800S / F800ST SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
G650 AT/L L AT/L L L XL XL XL
G650GS SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
HP2 Enduro AT AT
K100LT / K100RT L L L L L XL XL XL
K100RS/ K1100RS SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
K1200 / K1200GS L L L L L XL XL XL
K1200LT / K1200CL XXL XXL XXL XL XL XXXL XL XL XL
K1200GT/ K1200RS / K1200RT / K1200S L L L L L XL XL XL
K1200R M M M M M SP L L
K1200ST / K1300S SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
K75 SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
K75RT L L L L L XL XL XL
R100GS SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
R100R/ R100RS / R100RT L L L L L XL XL XL
R1100RS / R1100S SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
R1100RT L L L L L XL XL XL
R1150GS / R1150RT L L L L L XL XL XL
R1200C/ R1200CE/ R1200C Phoenix / R1200R / R1200RT L L L L L XL XL XL
R1200-GSA AT AT
R65 SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
R650CS / R65LS L L L L L XL XL XL
R75S / R80ST / R1200S M M M M M SP L L
R80 SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
R80OR / R8ORT L L L L L XL XL XL
S1000RR SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
(All Models)
Ulysses

Cagiva
(Cagiva (Al Modely) . Ise/m] Jse/ml L | L | wm | sp | L | L |
Ducati

748 Sport / 748S Sport
749 / 7495/ 749R / 848

750 Sport/ 1000 Sport

966R /996 / 996S /998 /999 / 999R / 9995
|GT 1000

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



= DOWCOY

£ 3 z

— = s >

g z g i g 2 (. g

< ‘e £ | = 5 = 2 s

Tao| N T |Bu| 8 i S g v

9 5 : (] =3 = 5 T o
Make / Model Sz o S oD a =) (=] = A a
Ducati
Hypermotard 1100 SP SP M M M SP L L
Monsters (All) SP SP M M M SP L L
Multistrada 620 / 1000 L L L L L XL XL XL
Multistrada 1100S AT/L L AT/L L L XL XL XL
ST2 /ST3/ST4 L L L L L XL XL XL
Sport Classic 1000 / Sport Classic GT 1000 SP SP M M M SP L L
Superbike 1098S / Supersports (All) SP SP M M M SP L L
Streetfighter / Streetfighter S SP SP M M M SP L L
Excelsior-Henderson
swerx . | | . | (| (| (| x| x |X|
Harley Davidson
Dyna Super Glide T Sport L L L L L SP XL XL
FLHR Electra Glide / FLHR Road King / Classic XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
FLHRS Road King Custom / FLHS Electra Glide Sport XL XL XL L L XXXL SP XL XL
FLHT Electra Glide Standard / FLHT-C Electra Glide / Classic XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
FLHT-C Ultra Classic Electra Glide / Ultra Unlimited XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
FLHX Street Glide XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
FLSTC Heritage Softail Classic XL XL XL L L XXXL SP XL XL
FLSTF Fat Boy CR/L L L L L SP XL XL
FLSTS Heritage Springer / FLSTSB Softail Crosshones CR/L L L L L SP XL XL
FLTC Ultra Classic Tour Glide / FLTR Road Glide / FLTRX XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
FXD Dyna Super Glide CR/M M M M M SP L L
FXCWC Softail Rocker CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
FXD w/windshield / FXDS Dyna Convertible CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
FXDB Street Bob CR/M M M M M SP L L
FXDF Fat Bob CR/M M M M M SP L L
FXDL Dyna Low Rider CR/M M M M M SP L L
FXDWG Dyna Wide Glide CR/M M M M M SP L L
FXLR w/windshield CR/L L L L L SP XL XL
FXR Low Rider/FXR Super Glide CR/M M M M M SP L L
FXRT Sport Glide L L XL XL L SP XL XL
FXST Softail / FXST Night Train CR/L L L L L SP XL XL
FXSTD Softail Deuce CR/L L L L L n/a XL XL
FXSTS Springer Softail / FXSTSB Bad Boy CR/L L L L L SP XL XL
FXSTSI Softail CR/L L L L L SP XL XL
Softail Deluxe / Springer Cl CR/L L L L L SP XL XL
Sportsters (All) SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
V-Rod CR/L L L L L SP XL XL
wnda .
250 Rebel / 450 Rebel M M M M M SP L L
599 SP SP M M M SP L L
750 Nighthawk M M M M M SP L L
800 Interceptor SP SP M M M SP L L
919 SP SP M M M SP L L
CB1/CB 1000 L L L L L XL XL XL
CB 125 /250 /450 / 550 Nighthawk M M M M M SP L L
CB 750 Nighthawk S M M M M M SP L L
CBR (ALL) SP SP M M M SP L L
CM 230M/ CM 250 M M M M M SP L L
CM 450 M M M M M SP L L
CX 550 M M M M M SP L L

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



= DOWCOY

3 E z

= = z >

g E g s :9 3 . g

< ‘e £ | = 5 = 2 s

Tao| N T |Bu| 8 i S g v

9 3 : L] s 3 - 5 [ 0
Make / Model =z i = oo ) Q = a 2
CRF 230M SP SP M M M SP L L
DN-01 SP SP M M M SP L L
Dual Purpose (All) M M M M M SP L L
Fury XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
GL1200 Gold Wing GL XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
GL1500 Gold Wing XXL XXL XXL XL XL XXXL XL XL XL
Gold Wing 1800 XXXL XXXL XXXL XL XL XXXL XL XL
Helix XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
NT700V L L L XL XL XL
Pacific Coast L L L L L XL XL XL
RC51 SP SP M M M SP L L
Sabre (All) CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Shadow Aero / Shadow 600 / Shadow Phantom CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Shadow 750 Ace/Deluxe / Shadow 1100 Ace CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Shadow DLX 600 CR/M M M M M SP L
Shadow Spirit /Shadow Spirit 750 CR/M M M M M SP L
Shadow Tour VT1100 / VLX CR/M M M M M SP L
Silver Wing (Motorcycle) L L L L L XL XL XL
ST1100/ST1300 L L L L L XL XL XL
Valkyrie / Valkyrie Rune / Valkyrie Touring XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Valkyrie Interstate XXL XXL XXL XL XL XXXL XL XL XL
VF1100VSS Magna / Sabre M M M M M SP L L
VF500 (Interceptor) M M M M M SP L
VF500 Ascot/ V30 Magna M M M M M SP L
VF700 Magna CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
VF700 V45 Sabre / (Interceptor) M M M M M SP L L
VF750 Magna CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
VFR700 (Interceptor) SP SP M M M SP L
VFR750 SP SP M M M SP L
VFR800 / VFR800 (Interceptor) SP SP M M M SP L
VFR1200F L L L L L XL XL XL
VG 1000 (Interceptor) SP SP M M M SP L
VTR Super Hawk SP SP M M M SP L
VTX 1300 / VTX 1300 Classic CR/XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
VTX 1300 Retro / VTX 1300T CR/ XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
VTX 1800 Classic / Retro / VTX1800T CR/ XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
VTX 1800C Performance Cruiser L L L L L XL XL XL
VTX 1800F Sport Cruiser L L L L L XL XL XL
Kawasaki
1700 Nomad XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Concourse / Concourse 14 L L L L L XL XL XL
Eliminator 125 M M M M M SP L
EN500 SP SP M M M SP
ER-6N SP SP M M M SP
F1 XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
KLR650 M M M M M SP
KZ440 LTD / KZ450 LTD / KZ550 LTD / KZ750 LTD M M M M M SP
Mean Streak XL XL XL L L XXXL XL
Ninja (all) SP SP M M M SP
RR1100 SP SP M M M SP
Versys AT/L L AT/L L L XL

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



= DOWCOY

z g z

= = z >

g E g s :9 3 . g

< ‘e £ | = 5 = 2 s

Tao| N T |Bu| 8 i S g v

9 3 : L] 2 3 - 5 [ 0
Make / Model =z i = oa =) o = a E
Kawasaki
VN 750 Vulcan / VN 800 Vulcan CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
VN1500 Vulcan Classic / VN1500L Vulcan XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Vulcan 1500 / Vulcan 1500 Drifter XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Vulcan 1600 Classic / Vulcan 1600 Nomad XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Vulcan 1600 Mean Streak CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Vulcan 1700 Classic XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Vulcan 1700 Voyager XXL XXL XXL XL XL XXXL XL XL XL
Vulcan 2000 CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Vulcan 2000 Classic LT XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Vulcan 500/ 550 LTD SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
Vulcan 800 Classic CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Vulcan 800 Drifter XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Vulcan 900 Classic / Vulcan 900 Classic LT L L L L L XL XL XL
W 650 M M M M M XL XL XL
21000 SP SP M M M SP L L
2G1200 Voyager XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
ZL 1000 Eliminator / 600 Eliminator M M M M M SP L L
ZN 1100 LTD M M M M M SP L L
ZN 1300 Voyager XXL XXL XXL XL XL XXXL XL XL XL
ZN 750 LTD M M M M M SP L L
ZR 550 Zephyr/ ZR 750 Zephyr M M M M M SP L L
ZR-7S SP SP M M M SP L L
ZRX 1100/ 1200 SP SP M M M SP L L
IX6/ZX10/ZX11 /X 14 SP SP M M M SP L L
ZZR1200/1200R SP SP M M M SP L L
ZZR1200R SP SP M M M SP L L

KTM 950 Adventure S

KTM 990 Super Duke

Breva V750 / 1100 SP SP M M M SP L L
Brevo 1100 / Brevo 1200 SP SP M M M SP L L
California 3 L L L L L XL XL XL
California EV / EV Touring L L L L L XL XL XL
California Stone L L L L L XL XL XL
Centauro V10 / V11 L L L L L XL XL XL
Griso 1100/ Griso 1200 8V SP SP M M M SP L L
Jackal L L L L L XL XL XL
LeMans / Nero Corsa V11 SP SP M M M SP L L
Nevada Classic 750 L L L L L XL XL XL
Norge 1200 GT SP SP M M M SP L L
Special Aluminum / Titanium L L L L L XL XL XL
Sport Bikes / Naked Sport Bikes SP SP M M M SP L L
Stelvio 1200 AT/L L AT/L L L XL XL XL
Versa SP SP M M M SP L L
Brutale Oro SP SP M M M SP L L
Brutale S America SP SP M M M SP L L
FAA/FA1000/F4AS/FAST+1 SP SP M M M SP L L
FASR Limited Edition SP SP M M M SP L L
S4 SPR SP SP M M M SP L L
Senna SP SP M M M SP L L

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



r DOWCO:

3 E z

= = 5 >

g E g s :9 3 . g

< Y < = pr v - <

Tao| N T |Bu| 8 i S g v

9 3 : L] s 3 k= 5 © 0
Make / Model =z i = oa =) o = n E
Suzuki
Bandit 600S / Bandit 1200 / Bandit 12005 / Bandit 1250S SP SP M M M SP L L
B-King SP SP M M M SP L L
Boulevard C50 / C90 CR/XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Boulevard C50T/ C90T Touring XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Boulevard M50 CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Boulevard M95 / Boulevard M109R CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Boulevard S40 / Boulevard S50 M M M M M SP L L
Boulevard S83 CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
C109R L L L L L XL XL XL
C109 RT XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
DRZ 400 SP SP M M M SP L L
Gladius SP SP M M M SP L L
GS-450GA / GS-450L SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
GS-500E / GS-500F SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
GS-550GL / GS-550L SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
GS-850G / GS-850GL SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
GS-1100 GKE XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
GS-1100GL SP SP M M M SP L L
GSR-600 / GSR-750 / GSR-1100 SP SP M M M SP L L
GSX-650 / GSX-750 SP SP M M M SP L L
GSXR1000 / GSXR600 SP SP M M M SP L L
GSXR750 SP SP M M M SP L L
GV-1400GDG XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
GZ-250 SP SP M M M SP L L
Hayabusa GSX-1300 R SP SP M M M SP L L
Intruder 1400 CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Intruder 1500 CR/ XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Intruder 800 M M M M M SP L L
Katana 600 / Katana 750 SP SP M M M SP L L
Marauder 800 / Marauder 1600 CR/L L L L XL XL XL
M90 L L L L XL XL XL
RF 900R SP SP M M M SP L L
Savage 650 M M M M M SP L L
SV-650S SP SP M M M SP L L
SV-1000 SP SP M M M SP L L
TL 1000R / TL 1000S SP SP M M M SP L L
TU 250X SP SP M M M SP L L
Volusia 1500 / Volusia 800 CR/ XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
VS1400GL Intruder M M M M M SP L L
VS700 Intruder M M M M M SP L L
Vstrom 650 / 1000 AT L AT L L XL XL XL
VZ800 Marauder M M M M M SP L L
Triumph
American M M M M M SP
Bonneville M M M M M SP
Daytona SP SP M M M SP
Daytona 600 / 650 / 675 SP SP M M M SP
Daytona 900 / 955 SP SP M M M SP
Legend SP SP M M M SP
Rocket llI XL XL XL L L XXXL XL
Scrambler SP SP M M M SP

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




= DOWCOY

3 E z
— = s >
g z g i g 2 (. g
< ‘2 £ | = i = 2 <
Tao| N T |Bu| 8 i S g v
9 5 : (] =3 = 5 T o
Make / Model Sz o S oD a =) (=] = 7 a
Speed Four/ Speed Triple SP SP M M M SP L L
Speedmaster M M M M SP L L
Sprint/ Sprint RS / Sprint ST SP SP M M M SP L L
Street Triple SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
Thruxton 900 M M M M M SP L L
Thunderbird / Thunderbird Sport SP /M SP/M M M M SP L L
Tiger AT M AT M M SP L L
Trophy 900 / Trophy 1200 L L L L L XL XL XL
TT 600 SP SP M M M SP L L
8 Ball CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Classic Cruiser L L L L L XL XL XL
Cross Country / Roads XXL XXL XXL XL XL XXXL XL XL XL
Hammer CR/L L L L XL XL XL
Kingpin CR/L L L L XL XL XL
Touring Cruiser XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
V925C/Vv92C M M M M SP L L
Vegas / Vegas Jackpot CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Victory V92C Deluxe XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Vision XXL XXL XXL XL XL XXXL XL XL XL
F26 SP /M SP/M M M M SP L L
Fazer 700 SP /M SP/M M M M SP
FJ1100/FJ1200 L L L L L XL XL XL
F1600 SP /M SP/M M M M SP L L
FJR1300 L L L L L XL XL XL
FZ1/FZ6 SP SP M M M SP L L
FZ600 / FZ700 / FZ750 / FZR1000 SP SP M M M SP
Maxim SP /M SP/M M M M SP
Radian 600 SP /M SP/M M M M SP
Raider XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Roadliner (ALL w/windshield & sissy bar) XXL XXL XXL XL XL XXXL XL XL XL
Roadliner (ALL w/o windshield & sissy bar) XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Road Star Classic CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Road Star Midnight Star / Silverado XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Road Warrior M M M M SP L L
Royal Star CR/L L L L L XL XL XL
Royal Star Classic / Midnight Silverado XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Royal Star Midnight Touring Deluxe / Touring Deluxe XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Royal Star Venture XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
RZ350 / RZ500 SP SP M M M SP
Seca SP SP M M M SP
Stratoliner (ALL w/windshield & sissy bar) XXL XXL XXL XL XL XXXL XL XL XL
Stratoliner (ALL w/o windshield & sissy bar) XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
SRX250 / SRX600 SP SP M M M SP L L
V Star 1100 XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
V Star 1300 L L L L XL XL XL
V Star 650 M M M M SP L L
V Star 950 / 950 Tour L L L L XL XL XL
Venture Royale XL XL XL L L XXXL XL XL XL
Virago 250 M M M M M SP L L

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



£ : z

T T | : : g

P> - by (] 5

2 s = 0 O z

< < = = g 7] o

c wn (] - - 17 > £ v

o= S |23 = 3 g 2 >
Make / Model == = > = > (=) [ i a
VMAX 1200 SP/M M M M L L
XJ700 Maxim SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
XJ750 Maxim SP/M SP/M M M M SP L L
XV1000 Virago L L L L L XL XL XL
XV1100 Virago L L L L L XL XL XL
XV535 Virago M M M M M SP L L
XV700 Virago L L L L L XL XL XL
XV750 Virago L L L L L XL XL XL
YZF -R1/ YZF R6 SP SP M M M SP L L
YZF1000 SP SP M M M SP L L
YZF600 / 600 R SP SP M M M SP L L

AQUAGUARD™ WATERCRAFT COVERS

The ultimate cover for your watercraft. Affordable and attractive,
these covers are constructed to last.

Aquaguard™ covers provide maximum protection when trailering or
storing your valuable watercraft.

e Constructed of medium weight, water-repellent marine-grade coated
polyester.

e Custom fit with an opening for trailer pins
« Fully elastic shock cord hem and tie down loops.
« Limited lifetime warranty

YAMAHA

Waverunner LX 92-93 624-WC6R
VXR, VXR Pro 92-94 624-WC6R

OFF-ROAD BIKE SEAT COVERS

* Restore Your Seat To Better Than New Condition

« Better Comfort - Better Looks! HONDA
« Original Factory Styling MODEL YEAR
« Designed To Fit Right Over Your Original Factory Seat CR80 '88-90
« Saddle Skins Unique Built-in Foam Liner Hides Minor Vinyl & Foam KAWASAKI
Damage MODEL YEAR
e Constructed From High Grade Sun & Weather Resistant Vinyl KX60 '83.00
¢ Easy To Follow Instructions Included KX125/250 '94-98
« Revised packaging to allow for better store placement SUZUKI
MODEL YEAR
RM125/250  '86-88
5 YAMAHA
;ri%““ MODEL YEAR
YZ125/250 '96-97

TCl #
730-1435

TC #
730-1344
730-1331

TCl #
730-1304

TCl #
730-1362

COLOR
Red

COLOR
Blue
Blue

COLOR
Blue

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




ATV & MOTORCYCLE STREET SEATS COVERS

MAKE MODEL YEAR

HONDA VF700F Interceptor '84-85

KAWASAKI Kz100 '81-83

YAMAHA XJ550 Maxim '81-83
XF1100SF Special 1979

HONDA ATV

MODEL YEAR TCl # COLOR

ATC90 70-73  730-2105 Black

ATC 90 74-78  730-2106 Black

ATC 200S 84-86  730-2318 Blue

ATC 250R 86 730-2336 Blue

TRX 250X 89-93  730-2337 Blue

TRX 300 88-98  730-2445 Red

KAWASAKI ATV

KLF220A Bayou'  88-00  730-2175 Black

KLF300B Bayou'  88-94  730-2172 Black

Lakota 300 92-98  730-2190 Black

TCI PART #
730-3624
730-3650
760-3678
760-3699
SUZUKI ATV
MODEL YEAR
LTF 4WDX King Quad  88-97
LTF 4WD Quad '88-97
LT250 Quad 88-97
LT500 87-90
YAMAHA ATV
YFM 350 ER 87-95

YFZ 350 Banshee

87-99

TCl #
730-2336
730-2366
730-2366
730-2347

730-2462
730-2139

COLOR
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Red
Black

TMV SEAT COVERS

TCI Year [Fits Color
GASGAS
6080052 | [ | Blak | 608-0024 RM65 Yellow
HONDA 608-0031 02- RM85 Black
608-0001 96- CR 80/85 Black 608-0032 04-06 |RMZ250 Black
608-0002 07- CRF150 Black 608-0033 07-09 |RMZ250 Black
608-0004 96-96 |CR125/250 Black 608-0034 10- RMZ250 Black
608-0005 97-07 |CR Black 608-0035 05-09 |RMZ450 Black
608-0006 97-07 |CR Red 608-0036 10- RMZ250 Yellow/Black
608-0007 97-07 |[CR Black/Red 608-0037 05-09 |RMZz450 Yellow/Black
608-0005 04-09 [CR250F Black 608-0038 01- RM125/250 Black
608-0006 04-09 [CR250F Red 608-0039 01- RM125/250 Yellow/Black
608-0007 04-09 [CR250F Black/Red 608-0040 07-09 |RMZ250 Yellow/Black
608-0005 02-08 [CR450F Black 608-0041 05-09 |RMZ450 Black/Red
608-0006 02-08 [CR450F Red 608-0042 10- RMZ450 Black
608-0007 02-08 |CR450F Black/Red ™
608-0008 09- CR450F Black 608-0055 -07 Black
608-0009 09- CR450F Red 608-0053 08- Black
608-0010 09- CR450F Black/Red 608-0054 08- Black/Blue stripe in middle
608-0003 85-04 [CR 500 Black
KAWASAKI 608-0011 02- YZ85 Black
608-0022 KX65 Black 608-0012 02-  |YZ125/250 Black/Blue
608-0023 KX65 Green 608-0013 02- YZ125/250 Black
608-0025 98- KX85 Black 608-0014 03-05 |YZ250/450F Black
608-0026 03-08 [KX125/250 Black 608-0015 03-05 |YZ250/450F Black/Blue
608-0027 03-08 |KX125/250 Black/Green 608-0016 06-09 |YZ250/450F Black
608-0026 04-05 [KX250F Black 608-0017 06-09 |YZ250/450F Black/Blue
608-0027 04-05 |KX250F Black/Green 608-0018 10-  |YZ250F Black
608-0028 06-08 [KX250/450F Black 608-0019 10- YZ250F Black/Blue
608-0030 09- KX250/450F Black 608-0020 10- YZ450F Black
608-0029 09- KX250/450F Black/Green To 608-0021 10- YZ450F Black/Blue
608-0043 01 LC50 Black
608-0044 02 SX65 Black
608-0045 04 SX85 Black
608-0046 00-03 [SX+F Black
608-0047 04-06 [SX+F Black
608-0048 07-10  [SX+F Black
608-0049 07-10  [SX+F Orange
608-0050 11- SX+F Black
608-0051 11- SX+F Orange

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



* Nylon embroidered chain covers with velcro closures protects paint jobs and delicate finishes while embroidered logo won't crack,
peel, or fall off

¢ Hexagonal and square chain links have more surface area than round links to resist attack from bolt cutters
 Titanium surface hardening further increases cut resistance
e Wide variety of lock styles, chain lengths, and weights to suit every need

BEAST 5018HD

645-5018HD
¢ 160 cm x 11 mm (62" x 0.43")
¢ X4 Quattro bolt locking mechanism

BEAST 5017LPT

645-5017LPT

) } ) * Black 140 cm x 11 mm x (55" x 0.43")
e Pick, pull and drill resistant

* 5 Laser cutkeys Double Bolt Locking Mechanism

provides ultimate pull

BEAST 5016

645-5016
¢ 110 cm x 14 mm (43" x 0.55")
e X4 Quattro bolt locking mechanism

LPT stands for "Loop and T". This is On Guard's most
versatile powersports lock - motorcycles, scooters, ATV,
Jet Ski... Use the loop to wrap around a solidly
anchored object, then run the 25 cm (10") long x 16
mm (2/3") thick hardened-steel bar through a hole on

e Pick, pull and drill resistant your vehicle and lock the T-head on the other side.

¢ 5 Laser cut keys

MASTIFF 5019LPS

645-5019LPS

* Black 70 cm x 10 mm (2.27' x 0.39") Cinch loop design requires
less chain for effective lock-up.

MASTIFF 5019LP

645-5019LP
e 130 cm x 10 mm (4.22' x 0.39")

ROTTWEILER 5023 645-5023
¢« 80cm x30mm (31.5" x1.18"

¢ Legendary M-Cylinder™ mechanism is the major deterrent to theft

¢ Locks are tough, but gentle on your power sport finish - plastic, rubber, or vinyl
wherever the power sport can rub

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



» Set your own digit combination in a few easy steps.
 Raised combination dials are easy to use with gloves.

TERRIER COMBO 5061

645-5061

* resettable

* 6 mm heavy duty flexible steel chain
e 120 cm x 6 mm (4' x 0.24")

TERRIER COMBO 5062
645-5062

* resettable
e 6 mm heavy duty flexible steel chain
e 210 cm x 6 mm (7' x 0.24")

ROTTWEILER 5025

645-5025
e 180 cm x 25 mm (6'x 1")
5 laser cut keys

DOUBLE TEAM WITH COMBO

645-5110
e Includes disc lock and cable
e DISC LOCK: Boxer 10 mm (2/5")

e CABLE LOCK: Terrier 210 cm x 6 mm
(7' x 0.25")

* Hook and Loop strap compacts cable
to pocket size for easy carrying

TERRIER ROLLER COMBO
5063

645-5063

 Resettable

* 90 cm x 2 mm (35" x 0.08")

¢ Legendary M-Cylinder™ mechanism is the major deterrent to theftAnti-drill and pick-proof guts make this a super secure package
e The 16 mm massive hardened ultra steel shackle on our new Brute™U-lock is the biggest, toughest shackle there is
e Dual Steel Bar™ locking mechanism deliver up to 10 tonnes of pull strength

¢ Included are 4 laser cut keys and 1 light key for night-time use w/ all our M-key locks

BRUTE 5000

645-5000
e Black 111 x 2.60 mm (43" x 10.24")

¢ Quatro Bolt Locking Mechanism
provides unequaled strength and
security by locking the cross bar to
the shackle on four sides.

BRUTE 5001

645-5001
e Black 111 x 202 mm (43" x 7.96 )"

PITBULL 5002

645-5002
e Black 115 x 292 mm (45" x 11.25")

BULLDOG 5012

645-5012
e U-Lock 115 x 230 mm (45" x 9.06")
e Cable 120 cm x 10 mm (48" x 0.39") /.

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




e Our legendary M-Cylinder mechanism is the major deterrent to theft. Anti-drill and pick-proof guts make this a super secure
challenge

» Dual lock down deadbolt locking mechanism offers second to none holding power
 All our disc locks include carrying pouch with belt clip and disc lock reminder cable
» Armored hardened steel case, touch lock system and special titanium plating

TCl # DESCRIPTION SIZE
645-5046 Padlock 2.3"x2.2"
645-5047 Padlock 2.8"x1/2"
645-5101 Padlock 7/16"x .43"
645-5100 Disc Lock 14 mm (5/8")
645-5050 Disc Lock 14 mm (5/8")
645-5056 Extra Reminder Lanyard

[

All disk locks include carrying pouch
with belt clip and disc lock
reminder cable

645-5046 645-5047 645-51 61

645-5100 645-5050

645-5056

PRO SPORT SNAKE LOCK

¢ Special high security design with a hardened steel core..
* Armor-clad joint lock.

¢ Vinyl sheathed cable, available in three colors.

e 2 keys included.

PART # LENGTH COLOR .
644-0157 40" Smoke Quality MOTORCYCLE PRODUCTS
644-0155 40" Blue

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




Fericy >

cc's Model Year Extra Carbon Black
600 CBR60ORR 05-06 a 749-6032 | 749-6033
600 CBR60ORR 07-11 *a 749-6064 | 749-6065
1000 CBR1000RR 04-07 *a 749-6030 | 749-6031
1000 CBR1000RR 08-11 *a 749-6073 | 749-6072
600 ZX6R 05-06 | *a 749-6034 | 749-6035
600 ZX6R 07-08 | *a 749-6068 | 749-6069
1000 ZX10R 04-05 | *a 749-6036 | 749-6037
1000 ZX10R 06-07 749-6062 | 749-6063 749-6006
1000 ZX10R 08-10 749-6077 | 749-6076
Versys 07-12 749-6082
600 SV650S 04-08 749-6045 | 749-6044
600 GSXR600 01-03 749-6003 | 749-6004
650 Vstrom 650 ABS 07-11 749-6081
750 GSXR750 00-03 749-6005 | 749-6006
600/750 GSXR600/750 04-05 749-6001 | 749-6002
600/750 GSXR600/750 06-10 | *a 749-6058 | 749-6059
1000 GSXR1000 01-04 749-6005 | 749-6006
1000 GSXR1000 05-06 | *a 749-6038 | 749-6039
1000 GSXR1000 07-08 | *a | 749-6070 | 749-6071 749-6032
1250 Bandit 1250/1250s ABS 07-11 749-6080
1300 Hayabusa 99-07 | *c | 749-6051 | 749-6050
1300 Hayabusa 08-11 749-6079 | 749-6078
600 R6 03-05 | *a 749-6042 | 749-6043
600 R6 06-11 *a 749-6054 | 749-6055
1000 FZ1 06-11 *a 749-6056 | 749-6057
1000 R1 04-06 | *a 749-6040 | 749-6041
1000 R1 07-08 | *a 749-6066 | 749-6067

*a = Stylish Aluminum Plates are included with Hugger

*c = Aluminum chainguard included with Hugger
Don't see your application here please call us at -800-661-9438 749-6058

to check availability

Protect your bike - Enhance the appearance!

« The Puig Bar End Sliders mount on the end of the handlebars to protect your bikes bodywork in
the event of a crash. They are the perfect compliment to the Puig Frame Sliders

[rci#  Model | vears |
) Honda Kawasaki
(éﬁ d CBR600F 00-07 749-3002 |ZZR 1100 90-01
CBR600RR 03-11 ZZR 1200 02-05
CBRIOORR 00-03 ZZR1400 06-11
749-3000 CB1000R 08-11 Suzuki
CBR1000RR 04-11 749-3003 SV650 Y&SY 03-08
CBR1000F to '01 SV1000 03-06
GSXR600/750 97-05
CBR1100XX 96-07 749-3004 | GSXR1000 01-04
Kawasaki GSXR1300 Hayabusa 99-07
ZR7 01-03 749-3005 | GSXR6/7 04-05
ZRX 1100/1200 to '01 749-3006 GSXR6/750 06-07
ZX6R 94-06 GSXR10000 05-11
ZX6R 09-11 749-3007 | GSXR1000 05-06
749-3001 |ZX7R 98-02 Yamaha
ZX9R 94-03 749-3008 |YZFR6 99-05
ZRX 1200 01-06 749-3009  |YZFR6 06-11
ZX12R 00-06 749-3010  |YZFR1 98-11
ZZR600 90-06

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



» Made with injected nylon

 Black in color

« All frame sliders have model
stamped on end

Fervicy >

[fQ#  Model — Years | [TG#  Model  Vears |
BMW Kawasaki

749-3806 [S1000RR [ 2012 749-3527 [7X14R 06-11
Honda 749-3812  |ZX14R 2012
749-3804 |CBR250R 11-12 749-3810  [Verysys 1000 2012
749-3515 [CBR 600F 00-07 Suzuki

749-3500* | CBR 600RR 03-06 749-3506 | GSXR 600 01-03
749-3533 |CBR 600RR 07-08 749-3541  [Bandit 650/650s 07-12
749-3543 |CBR 600RR 09-12 749-3506  |GSXR 750 00-03
749-3508* [CBR 1000RR 04-05 749-3502  [GSXR 600/750 04-05
749-3523* [CBR 1000RR 06-07 749-3526  [GSXR 600/750 06-07
749-3650 |CBR 1000RR 08-11 749-3652  [GSXR 600/750 08-10
749-3807 |CBR 1000RR 2012 749-3503 | GSXR 1000 03-04
749-3516 |VTR1000F Superhawk 97-07 749-3511  |GSXR 1000 05-06
749-3657 [CBF 1000 06-09 749-3538 | GSXR 1000 07-08
Ducati 749-3544  |GSXR 1000 09-12
749-3656 [Monster 696 08-12 749-3541  [Bandit 1250/1250s 07-11
749-3550 |Monster 1100/S 09-12 749-3517  |GSXR 1300 Hayabusa 99-07
Kawasaki 749-3653  |Hayabusa 1300 08-12
749-3546 |ER6N 09-11 749-3552  [SFV650 Glaius 09-12
749-3809 [ER6N 2012 749-3507 SV 650 N/S 03-08
749-3540 |650 Ninja 06-08 749-3509 SV 1000 N/S 03-06
749-3547 |Ninja 650R ER6F 09-11 749-3531 V-Storm 650 04-12
749-3811 |Ninja 650R 2012 749-3532  |V-Storm 1000 02-08
749-3542 |Versys 07-09 Triumph

749-3803 |Versys 10-12 749-3655  [Speed Triple 08-10
749-3501 [ZX6R 03-04 749-3549  [Daytona 675 09-12
749-3551 [ZX6R 03-04 Yamaha

749-3510 |ZX6R 05-06 749-3504  |R1/R1SP 04-06
749-3535 [ZX6R 07-08 749-3534  [R1 07-08
749-3545 |ZX6R 09-12 749-3539  |R1 02-03
749-3520 |Z750/27505/21000 03-06 749-3548 |R1 09-12
749-3537 |Z750/21000 07-12 749-3514* [R6 99-02
749-3519 [ZX9R 02-03 749-3505  [R6/R6S 03-05
749-3521 |ZX10R 04-05 749-3524  |R6 06-07
749-3528 [ZX10R 06-07 749-3651 |R6 08-12
749-3654 [ZX10R 08-10 749-3529  [FJR1300 06-12
749-3805 [ZX10R 11-12 749-3518  |Fazer 1000 01-05
Don't see your application here please call |749-3525 |FZ1/Fazer 06-12

us at 800-661-9438 to check availability

* Symbol indicates supplied drill for drilling of body

panels.

¥

Kawasaki

749-4701 ZX6R 07-11
749-4701 ZX10R 08-10
Universal

749-4700 |Universa| |

SWINGARM SPOOLS

SWINGARM SPOOL SLIDERS
Black

Black Silver
6mm 749-3603 [ 749-3600 6mm 749-3606
8mm 749-3604 | 749-3601 8mm 749-3607
10mm | 749-3605 | 749-3602 10mm 749-3608

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438

",




Fosricy

TCl # Models Years
749-4400 |Large Triangular 749-4402 121000 03-06
749-4417 [Oval Exhaust 749-4498 (71000 07-09
749-4518* 121000 10-12
749-4408 [ZX10R 04-05
Ducati 749-4416 |ZX10R 06-07
749-4491 |Monster 400/620/800 749-4501 |ZX10R 08-10
749-4491 |Monster 1000/1000s/SR2/SR4 749-4521 |ZX10R 11-12
749-4491 [Monster 695 749-4529 |ZZR1400 2012
749-4504 |Monster 696 08-12
749-4514* |Monster 796 10-12 749-4409 | GSXR600/750 04-05
749-4514* |Monster 1100/1100S 09-10 749-4415 | GSXR600/750 06-07
749-4525* [Multistrada 1200 10-12 749-4502 [GSXR600/750 08-10
749-4524* |Streetfighter S 09-12 749-4522* |GSXR600/750 11-12
749-4405 [GSXR1000 03-04
749-4404 |CBR60ORR 03-06 749-4411 [GSXR1000 05-08
749-4507 |CBR60ORR 07-12 749-4510* |GSXR1000 09-11
749-4407 |CBR1000RR 04-07 749-4506 |GSXR1300 Hayabusa 08-12
749.4500 | CBR1000RR 0811 749-4401 _[SV650 03-08
(need to cut mudguard) 749-4401 [SV1000 03-06
749-4531 |CBR1000RR 2012 Triumph
749-4512* [ER6N/ERGF 09-11 Yamaha
749-4526* |ER6N 2012 749-4492 |FZ1 Naked 06-12
749-4527* |ER6F 2012 749-4414  |FZ1 Fazer 06-10
749-4519* [VERSYS 10-12 749-4505 |FZ6 Fazer/S2 04-07
749-4528* |VERSYS 1000 2012 749-4515 | FZ6 Fazer/S2 08-10
749-4402 |ZX6RR 03-04 749-4509 [FZ6R 09-10
749-4410 |ZX6R 05-06 749-4403 |[R6 03-05
749-4496 |ZX6R 07-08 749-4413 [R6 06-07
749-4511* |ZX6R 09-12 749-4503 [R6 08-12
749-4402 |Z2750/ Z750S 04-06 749-4403 |R1 02-03
749-4498 7750 07-12 749-4406 |R1 04-06
749-4498 |Z750R 11-12 749-4406 |R1SP 2006
749-4494 |R1 07-08
749-4508* |[R1 09-12

749-4404 749-4407 749-4512

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



Fosricy

Honda Model Years

PUIG SIGNAL SUPPORT PLATES

* made from metal -

painted black

749-4301 CBR600F 99-07
749-4301 600 CBR600RR 03-08
749-4301 | 600 |Homet 600/900
749-4301 | 900 |CBR90OORR 01-03
749-4301 | 1000 [CBR1000RR 04-07
749- 4301 SP1/SP2 00-05
Suzuki Model Years
749-4303 ZX6R up to 03 749-4302 | 1000 |GSXR1000 01-04
749-4303 600 ZX6RR up to 04 749-4300 | 1000 |SV1000
749-4303 | 750 |Z750S 05-06 749-4302 Bandit 1200 01-04
749-4303 | 750 |ZR7S Yamaha
749-4303 | 900 |ZX9R 749-4303 | 600 |Fazer 600 98-03
749-4303 [ 1000 |ZX10R 749-4304 | 600 |FZ6/Fazer 04-05
749-4303 | 1200 |ZX12R 749-4303 | 600 |R6 99-02
749-4303 | 1200 |ZRX1200S 01-04 749-4304 | 600 |R6 03-05
749- 4303 VERSYS 07-08 749-4303 | 600 |[YZF600R Thundercat 96-02
749-4304_| 900 [TDM900
749-4300 Bandit 600 96-99 749-4303 | 1000 |R1 98-01
749-4302 600 Bandit 600 00-04 749-4304 | 1000 |R1 02-05
749-4300 | 600 |GSXR 600/750 96-00 749-4303 | 1000 |Fazer 1000 01-05
749-4302 | 600 |GSXR 600/750 01-05 749-4303 | 1000 |YZF1000R Thunderace 96-01
749-4302 | 650 |SV650 749-4303 | 1300 |FJR 1300

e Thermo formed abs plastic Mini-tail, LED flasher and license, license support, wires, rivets included

748-0300 [ CBR6F4

99-00 |Gloss Black / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0300 [CBR6F4I

04-05 |Gloss Black / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0301 |CBR6F4

99-00 |Pearl FaDeless White / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0301 [CBR6F4I

04-05 |Pearl FaDeless White / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0309 [CBR6F4

99-00 |Candy Glory Red / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0309 [CBR6F4I

04-05 |Candy Glory Red / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0302 [CBR6F4

99-00 |Accurate Silver Metallic/ Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0302 [CBR6F4I

04-05 |Accurate Silver Metallic/ Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0303 |CBR6F4

99-00 |Pearl Flash Yellow / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0303 [CBR6F4I

04-05 |Pearl Flash Yellow / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0304 [CBR6F4

99-00 |Candy Glory Red / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0304 [CBR6F4I

04-05 |Candy Glory Red / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0305

CBR6F4/F4l

01-03

Gloss Black / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0306

CBR6F4/F4l
Suzuki

01-03

White Pearl / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

Yamaha

748-0200 [GSX1300R 99-06 |Pearl Crystal Red / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0202 [GSX1300R 99-06 |Metallic Galaxy Silver / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0206 | GSXR750 00-03 |Pearl Medium Blue / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0206 [ GSXR600 01-03 |Pearl Medium Blue / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0222 [SV650/1000 03-06 |Metallic Son Silver / Brake / flasher / transparent / 2 x 1157 (11Led red), 2 x (6 Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0401 [R1/LE 04-06 |Silver/ Brake / transparent / 1 x (12-9-6 Led+ 1 x 12 Led) red / 4 x (T9) amber/ 1 x Led blanc
748-0403 [R1/LE 04-06 |Black / Brake / transparent / 1 x (12-9-6 Led+ 1 x 12 Led) red / 4 x (T9) amber/ 1 x Led blanc
748-0420 [R6 2000 |Blue/ Brake / transparent / 1 x (12-9-6 Led+ 1 x 12 Led) red / 4 x (T9) amber / 1 x Led blanc

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




7

MOTOTECK - #

I nnovation

TCl # Make/Model Year Description
748-0517 |ZX6R 98-02 Firecracker Red / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0517 |ZZR600 03-06 Pearl Chrome Yellow / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0518 |ZX6R 98-02 Firecracker Red / Flasher / transparent/ 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0518 |ZZR600 03-06 Pearl Chrome Yellow / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0515 |ZX7R 96-04 Galaxy Silver Metallic / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0513 |ZX9R 98-01 Candy Persimmon Red / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0508 |ZX10R 04-05 Pearl Blazing Orange / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0509 [ZX10R 04-05 Flat Stoic Black / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0511 [ZX10R 04-05 Pearl Maoma Red / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0512 |ZX10R 04-05 New lime green / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0500 |ZX12 00-04 Metallic Phantom Silver / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0503 |ZX12 00-04 Lime Green / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0504 |ZX12 00-04 Candy Green / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0505 |ZX12 00-04 Passion Red / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0506 |ZX12 00-04 Candy Persimmon Red / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0207 |GSXR600/750 04-05 Space Black / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0208 |GSXR600/750 04-05 Pearl Splash White / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0209 |GSXR600/750 04-05 Pearl Flash Yellow / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0210 |GSXR600/750 04-05 Pearl Crystal Red / Flasher / transparent/ 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0211 |GSXR600/750 04-05 Metallic Sky Blue / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0216 [GSXR600/750 2006 Pearl Crystal Red / Flasher / transparent/ 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0219 |GSXR600/750 2006 Space Black / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0220 |GSXR600/750 2006 Pearl Splash White / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0203 |GSXR1000 03-04 Space Black / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0204 |GSXR1000 03-04 Pearl Splash White / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0212 |GSXR1000 05-06 Metallic Sky Blue / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0213 |GSXR1000 05-06 Pearl Crystal Red / Flasher / transparent/ 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0214 |GSXR1000 05-06 Metallic Grey / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0215 |GSXR1000 05-06 Pearl Medium Blue / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
Yamaha
748-0404 |FZ1 01-05 Deep Purplish Blue Metallic / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0405 |FZ1 01-05 Black Metallic / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (6 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0407 |R6 03-05 Vivid Red Cocktail / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white
748-0407 |R6S 06-07 Vivid Red Cocktail / Flasher / transparent / 2 x (T9 micro Led amber), 1 x Led white

748-0212/0213/0214/0215

748-0508/0509/0511/0512

748-0404/0405

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




ﬂMOTORCYCLE PARTS

TMV KTM BUSHING 03 600-0010
OEM 54808020000 - Bushing set space between the rear fender and seat.

¢ 7x10x18x6.5mm 03

e Made from 7075 aluminum

e 4 pieces

TMV KTM BUSHING FOR BUDDYSEAT 600-0011
OEM 54807048000 - Bushing for seat fastening

¢ Made from 7075 aluminum

¢ Most KTM's 2003-2012 85 cc or larger

e 1 piece

TMV KTM BUSHING FOR SPOILER 600-0012
OEM 50308052000 - Bushing for spoiler

e 6x11x16x5mm

e Made from 7075 aluminum

e Most KTM's 2003-2012 85 cc or larger

¢ 10 pieces

PUIG CHAIN GUARDS

FITS: YEAR TCI PART #
Honda CBR600RR 03-08 749-2002
Suzuki GXSR 6/750 04-05 749-2000
Suzuki GXSR 6/750 06-10 749-2001

PRO GRIP GAS CAP COVER

» Available in Chrome look or Carbon

 Available for Yamaha, Kawasaki, Suzuki, Honda & Ducati

DESCRIPTION TCI PART #

CARBON

Suzuki 476-0316

Kawasaki 476-0317

. Ducati 476-0318

Yamaha Carbon Suzuki Chrome Yamaha 476-0319
- CHROME

Honda 476-0320

Kawasaki Carbon Suzuki 476-0321

Kawasaki 476-0322

Yamaha 476-0324

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



TANK PADS
Model Puig Gold Tank Pads Spirit Tank Pads
Honda Red Yellow Blue TCI Part #
CBR 749-5001  749-5002  749-5003 749-5030
Kawasaki Red Green
Ninja 749-5004  749-5005 749-5031
Suzuki Blue Grey
GSXR 749-5006  749-5007 749-5032
Bandit 749-5019
Yamaha Red Blue Grey
R6 749-5008  749-5009  749-5010 749-5033
R1 749-5011  749-5012  749-5013 749-5034
—_—
FParsey >
Universal TCI Part #
Red 749-5014
Yellow 749-5015
Blue 749-5016
Grey 749-5017
Universal Green 749-5018

PRO-GRIP TANK PROTECTORS
» Protect your tank's paint from belt buckles, zippers, etc.
» Dense foam construction will not wear out

 Easy to install with adhesive backing

Tank Protectors

DESCRIPTION TCl #

Black Small 476-0300

Carbon Small 476-0301

Chrome Small 476-0302

Carbon Resin Small 476-0304

Chrome X Large 476-0309 .
Blue X-Large 476-0351 Carbon

PRO GRIP SIDE GRIP PADS 476-0340
e 3 pieces (160 mm x 210 mm)
« Self adhesive, trim to size

o Offers excellent grip whatever surface it's applied to

» Won't damage your gear like grip tape e D

DESPERADO TANK CHAPS

« Nostalgia styling with antique style concho, leather ties, and plated metal studs give the
Desperado Tank Chap a definite attitude.

TCI# DESCRIPTION
631-1771 Honda Magna 750 '94-98
631-1781 Honda Shadow 1100 '87-00

1781 1771

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



HANDGUARDS 5600
« Plastic Mounting Kit included

e Universal Fitting

» Extra Strong and Flexible Polypropylene
« Innovative multi position

COLOR TCI PART #
Black 476-0800
Blue 476-0802
Orange 476-0803
Yellow 476-0804
Green 476-0805
White 476-0806

DIRT = STREET = ATV

FULL COVERAGE HANDGUARDS

« Designed to fit over aluminum handguards & Bark Busters

DESCRIPTION TCI PART #
Blue 747-59512-10
Purple 747-59512-6
XC PRO HANDGUARDS 747-59508-1

e White

¢ Made of a high tech durable injection molded plastic

¢ Light weight

¢ Includes hardware to mount on Stell handlebars or Renthal type aluminum bars.
¢ Not made to fit ATV's.

DELUXE WOODS PRO ALUMINUM HANDGUARDS
$108.95-J

* Made with a larger bend to give you greater clearance for your brake and clutch levers
¢ Mounts to taper style aluminum handlebars.

¢ 3 5 mm threaded holes for mounting add-on plastic handguards when extra protection or style is
desired

*AS

W énis

=]

" B
'l.

747-59512-10

Fits 7/8" Bar 747-59525
Fits 1 1/8" Bar 747-59540
Bar end insert for tapered bars 747-59527
ATV ALUMINUM BRUSH GUARDS E79-97921

« Universal Mounting hand guards designed to fit all off-road 2, 3 and 4 wheeler handlebars.

» Helps protect against lever breakage and injury to the rider’s hands when used in heavy brush
riding.

e This pair comes complete with all mounting hardware.

PRO-GUARD HANDGUARDS E79-97955

¢ High-tech aluminum-reinforced handguards protect hands from brush, trees, rocks, etc.
e Hardware included

» Carbon fibre design.

HANDGUARDS E79-97935

* Same as above without the Aluminum reinforcement.

IEMIGIO.

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




UNIVERSAL PIPE GUARDS
» These pipe guards clamp to the header portion of your exhaust pipe.
i * They help to prevent dents & dings that result in power loss

e Complete with hose clamps for mounting

2171 DESCRIPTION TCl PART #
1| Gold Aluminum Pipe Guard 747-99010-G

EMGO ANODIZED ALUMINUM STREET FOOTPEGS

« Silver anodized

HONDA FRONT E50-11211

CBR600F2-4 '87-05, CBR60ORR '03-06, CBR900/929/954 '93-03, 919 '02-05,
CBR1000 '91-99, , CBR1000F '87-96, CBR1000RR '04-07, CBR1100XX '97-0

3VFR750 '97-97, VFR800F '98-01, VTR1000 '97-04

KAWASAKI FRONT E50-11221
1, EX250 '88-05, EX500 Ninja '95-05, 21000 '03-05, ZX600 Ninja '87-97,

" ZX6D '90-02, ZX6R '00-02, ZX7 '91-02, ZX750 Ninja '87-95, ZX9R '94-03,
ZX10R '06-07, ZX11 (/D '90-02, ZX12R '00-03, ZZR600 '03-05, ZZR1200 '02-03

SUZUKI FRONT E50-11231
GSXR600 '92-93, GSXR600 '97-02, GSXR700 '93-02, GSXR760 '93-02,

GSXR1000 '01-03, SV650 99-03, TL1000S/R '97-02

YAMAHA FRONT E50-11241
FZ1'01-05, FZR600 '89-99, FZR1000 '91-96, Secall '92-98, YZF600 '95-04,
YZF750 '97-03, YZF1000R '97/'99-01, YZFR1 '98-06, YZFR6 '95-04

EMGO FORGED WIDE MX FOOTPEG SETS
 Extra heavy duty forged steel footpegs
 Extra width increases grip and balance

TCl # FITS APPLICATION YEAR
E50-11292 Honda CR125/250/500 '95-99
E50-11294 Kawasaki KX/K

E50-11295 Kawasaki KX125/250 '97-99
E50-11292 Yamaha YZ125/250 '97-98)
E50-11292 Yamaha YZ400F /WR400F '98-99

EMGO DESIGNER HIGHWAY FOOTPEG SETS

3 « Durable die-cast highway pegs
>
ed e Chrome with black over gold insert

» 1" Roadhawka cast clamp or Adjustable Peg with clamp set

; 9 * Sold in Pairs
M gre= DESCRIPTION ROADHAWK PEG U CLAMP
/ PART # PART #

E50-85437 Kawasaki E50-85432 E50-85402 E50-85404

Suzuki E50-85433
Yamaha E50-85404
Honda Goldwing E50-85435 E50-85405
BMW E50-85436

V-Twin E50-85437 E50-85407

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



IEMIGi(O.

EMGO O-RING FOOTREST SETS E50-73200
e Chrome plated footrests with 7/8" rubber O-rings

 Sold in pairs

o Set with 1"and 1 1/4" clamps

EMGO FOLDING FOOT PEGS E54-48402
« Folding clamp-mount foot pegs with die-cast aluminum clamp
e Recessed allen head bolts with nuts

e 11/8" diameter

FOLDING PASSENGER FOOT PEGS E54-20000
« Folding rubber foot pegs with a heavy-duty base
e Long bolt passenger pegs designed for Kawasaki

HIGHWAY FLOOR BOARD SET E54-48046
e GL 1200 clamp-on style

FOOTREST CLAMP E50-26622

e Complete set with bolt clamps and spacers (does not include stud)

2

MOTORCYCLE PARTS

TMV FOOT PEG PINS
TMV Footpeg Pins 11 mm + Springs

PART # FITS

600-0002 Honda CR/ Suzuki RM
600-0003 Kawasaki KX
600-0005 KTM
600-0004 Yamaha YZ

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



UTV UNIVERSAL MIRROR E20-64574
Extra wide convex mirror for a wider viewing area.

s IEMIGI(O).

e 4.5 x 8" mirror
e Heavy duty 10 mm socket ball joint for view adjustment
e Comes with 3 clamps (1 1/2", 1 3/4" & 2" clamps)

EMGO MARK Il MIRRORS

As a further addition to the Roadhawk mirror line, Emgo offers the Mark II.
¢ The fast look mirror body with black matte finish

¢ 10mm bolt on mounting set ups for fairings

¢ Sold one per pack, blister slide packed

TCl # DESCRIPTION
E20-25181 Right side
E20-25182 Left side

EMGO UNIVERSAL TRUE VISION MIRRORS
True Vision Mirror

e 5 mm stem, 131 mm x 81 mm

* Matte Black finish

¢ Sold as a pair

TCl # DESCRIPTION
E20-97110 10 mm thread mounting
E20-97120 Yamaha Mount

UNIVERSAL RECTANGULAR E20-34900
« Fits left or right side
e Stamped steel body (Chrome)

e 128 mm x 86 mm
« Tinted mirror surface ]|E M’[(( |[(O>
* 10 mm screw in design L2

UNIVERSAL CRUISER E20-42444
Fits all metric cruisers using 10 mm thread.

» Stamped steel body (Chrome)

e Glass Size: 51/2in. Wx 2 3/4in. H

e Stem Length: 5 in./offset 2 1/4 in.

e 10mm RH threaded for Left and Right on Honda,
Kawasaki and Suzuki and Left side for Yamaha

CLAMP-ON TINTED MIRROR  FE20-206808
« Fits 3/4"”, 7/8" AND 1" Handlebars
¢ 8"stem

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



EMGO BAR END MIRRORS
o Fits left or right side
* Mounts on 7/8" bars

» Black or Chrome finish

TCl # DESCRIPTION
E20-34000 Chrome
E20-34010 Black

¢

)
—
L ) M

d

HONDA ELITE/AERO SCOOTER REPLACEMENT MIRRORS

¢ Black

Elite CF80 (85-89) CH125 (1984)

CH150 (85-87) Aero NH80MD (83-84)

NH125 (1984)

TCl # LOCATION OEM

E20-59600 Left/Right 88110-QCB-003 (R), 88120-GCB-003 (L)

HONDA CB, GL & XL REPLACEMENT MIRRORS

e Chrome

XL 100 (79-80) XL 250 (78-81) CB 550K (77-78)
XL 125/S (79-84) CB 350 K/G/F (70-73) CB 1650 K (70-82)
XL 185 (79-83) CB 400F (77-80) CB 750 F/K (73-78)
CL 200 (1974) CB 450 (72-74) GL 1000 (75-76)
CB 200 T/K (74-76) CB 500 T/K (73/75)

TCl # LOCATION OEM

E20-30610 Left Side 88120-333-611

E20-30620 Right Side 88110-333-611

HONDA XR250L (1994-1996)

* Black
TCl # LOCATION OEM
E20-30680 Left/Right 88210-195-000

HONDA GL 500 & GL1100 REPLACEMENT MIRRORS
e Chrome
¢ Fairing Mount

GL 500 (1981) GL 1100 (80-81) —130_,

TCl # LOCATION OEM

E20-87002 Left Side 88120-463-771

E20-87001 Right Side 88130-463-771 Dol
320

HONDA CBR & VFR REPLACEMENT MIRRORS

CBR 600F2 (91-94) VFR 800F1 (98-99)

CBR 600F3 (95-98) CBR 1000F (93-96)

VFR 750F (90-97)

TCl # LOCATION OEM FINISH
E20-87042 Left Side 88120-MV9-003 Black
E20-87041 Right Side 88110-MV9-003 Black
E20-87072 Left Side 88120-MV9-003 Carbon Fibre
E20-87071 Right Side 88110-MV9-003 Carbon Fibre

LN
e

&

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




HHONDA CBR & RC51 REPLACEMENT MIRROR

» Black

CBR 600F4 (99-06) RVT 1000R (00-06)

RC51 (all years)

TCl # LOCATION OEM
E20-87022 Left Side 88120-MBW-023
E20-87021 Right Side 88110-MBW-023

HONDA GL 1200 (1984-1987)

e Black with chrome backing

TCl # LOCATION OEM
E20-87052 Left 88210-MG9-G83
E20-87051 Right 88110-MG9-G83

\

IEMIGi(O).

KAWASAKI EX, ZX REPLACEMENT MIRRORS 135

« Black Flg

EX 500 (94-09)

ZX 600 F1/F2/F3 (95-97) P ),

ZX 750 (93-02) 240

KAWASAKI GPZ 750 & 1100 REPLACEMENT MIRRORS
» Black

GPZ 750 (83-84)

GPZ 1100 (83-84)

TCl # LOCATION OEM
E20-29681 Left Side 56001-1144

E20-29682 Right Side 56001-1145

KAWASAKI ZX-6R, ZX-9R & ZZR600 REPLACEMENT MIRRORS

 Black
ZX-6R (98-02)
155
ZZR 600 (05-08) 168
ZX-9R (98-03) Ig
TCl # LOCATION OEM (D)
E20-29652 Left Side 56001-1483 SEE -

E20-29651 Right Side 56001-1484

mm @
TCl # LOCATION OEM
E20-29692 Left Side 56001-1376/56001-13796F/56001-13796W
E20-29691 Right Side 56001-1377/56001-13806F/56001-13806W

Sy

- g

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




SUZUKI EARLY GSX-R 750 & GSX-R 1100 REPLACEMENT MIRRORS

e Black

GSXR 750 TG/H (86-87) GSXR 1100 H/J (87-88)

TCl # LOCATION OEM
E20-78262 Left Side 56600-27A01/30
E20-78261 Right Side 56500-57A01/30

SUZUKI GSX-R 600, 750 & 1100 CUSTOM MINI MIRROR

o Carbon Fibre

GSX-R 600 (89-96) GSX-R 750 (88-99)
GSX-R 1100 (88-99

TCl # LOCATION OEM
E20-69764 Left/Right n/a

SUZUKI GSX-R 600, 750 & 1100 REPLACEMENT MIRRORS
e Black

GSX-R 600 (92-93)

GSX-R 750 M/N/WP/WR/WS (91-95)
GSX-R 1100 WP/WR (93-94)

TC # LOCATION OEM
E20-78282 Left Side 56600-18D01
E20-78281 Right Side 56500-18D01

SUZUKI GSX-R 600, 750 & 1000 REPLACEMENT MIRRORS

« Black

OEM Replacement for: —150_,

GSX-R 600 (06-09) GSX-R 750 (06-09) Ig

GSX-R 1000 (05-08)

TCl # LOCATION OEM O .,
E20-69792 Left Side 56600-41G00 g5

E20-69791 Right Side 56500-41G00

SUZUKI GSX600/GSX750 KATANA REPLACEMENT MIRRORS
« Black

GSX 600 KATANA (88-97)
GSX 750 KATANA (88-97)

TCl # LOCATION OEM
£20-78272 Left Side 56600-20C41/19C00
E20-78271 Right Side 56500-20C41/19C00 195

SUZUKI GSX600 & GSX750 KATANA REPLACEMENT MIRRORS
* Black

GSX 600 FW/FX/FY/K1/K2/K3 (98-06)
GSX 750 KATANA (98-06)

TCl # LOCATION OEM
E20-78232 Left Side 56600-08F00
E20-78231 Right Side 56500-08F00

= Optional Replacement for: (OEM 56600-24F20 & 56500-24F20
OEM Mirror stem measures 230 mm and Mirror is 157 x 97 mm - mount is the same

GSX-R 600 (2001) GSX-R 1000 (00-02)
GSX 650F KATANA GSX 1300R HAYABUSA (99-15)
GSX-R 750'Y (02-03)

mm

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




SUZUKI OEM STYLE ROUND MIRROR

e Chrome

E20-69750

¢ Sold as a pair
e 4 5/8 mirror head / 10 mm screw-in with 7" stem

o Fits GS450L, GSX750, & GS Custom models,
TS125/ER/250,RG250E GSX250E/400E/750E,GS500E/1000E, GSX1100E

YAMAHA FZR 600 REPLACEMENT MIRRORS

« Black

FZR 600 (89-99)

TCl # LOCATION OEM
E20-86882 Left Side 3HE-26290-00/10-00
E20-86881 Right Side 3HE-26280-00/10-00

YAMAHA YZF 600R/750R, XJ 600 & FZR 1000 MIRRORS
* Black

YZF 600R (95-07)
XJ 600 (92-98)

TCl #
E20-86872

E20-86871

YAMAHA FZ 700/750 REPLACEMENT MIRRORS

« Black with Tinted Glass True Vision Mirror

¢ Fairing mount
FZ 700 (1987)

TCl #
E20-86852

E20-86851

YAMAHA XV 1600/1700, XVS 650/1100, XVZ 1300 MIRRORS

e Chrome

YZF 750R (94-98)
FZR 1000 (94-95)

LOCATION OEM
Left Side 4FM-26290-10-00
Right Side 4FM-29280-10-00

FZ 750 (85-86/88)

LOCATION OEM
Left Side 3AE-26280-00-00
Right Side 3AE-26290-00-00

XVS 650 V-Star (95-08)
XVZ13 Royal Star (96-01)
XV 2-1700 Road Star Warrior (02-05)

XVS 1100/A V-Star (99-05)
XV 1600 Road Star (99-03)

TCl # LOCATION OEM
E20-86833 Left Side 4NK-26290-00-00
E20-86834 Right Side 4NK-29280-00-00

YAMAHA XV/XJ/VMX REPLACEMENT MIRRORS

« Chrome S0 e,
TCl # LOCATION OEM - Ig
E20-86832 Left Side 1AA-26290-02-00 = B
E20-86831 Right Side 1AA-29220-02-00 f_»_:‘_’_'_-_-._
230 mm
YAMAHA CRUISER & XS REVERSE THREAD
Fits all metric cruisers using 10 mm thread.
e Glass Size: 5 1/2 in. W x 2 3/4 in. H/ Stem Length: 5 in./offset 2 1/4 in.
e 10mm LH threaded
e Fits Yamaha's with 10mm LH threads on the Right Hand mirror
TCl # COLOR
E20-42443 Chrome
725-201 Black 725-201

E20-42443

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



PRODUCTS

cuaRsasis

DAYTONA DIGITAL METER SHINDY DAYTONA OIL TEMP GAUGE
- * Temperature range is 0° - 199° Celsius.
« Large Digital indicator

¢ Fits most models by replacing stock oil drain plug
TEMPERATURE GAVGE

* Replacement senders available

TCl PART # DESCRIPTION

712-4001 Shindy Qil Plug size 12 mm x P1.5
712-4002 Shindy Oil Plug size 14 mm x P1.25
712-4003 Shindy Oil Plug size 14 mm x P1.5
712-4024 Shindy Oil Plug size 16 mm x P1.5

HONDA OE SPEEDODOMETER KIT TRX300 FOURTRAX 690-9001
Kit fits Honda TRX300/N/P/R/S/T/V/W/X/Y, TRX 350 '92-00
¢ Includes OE 08175-HC400 Gear Cable

¢ Includes Speedometer OEM 08E80-HM4-300

* Measures kph

HONDA OE SPEEDODOMETER KIT TRX400 FOURTRAX 690-9002
Kit fits Honda TRX400 to '00

¢ OE Installation Kit 08E80-HM7-300

¢ Includes Speedometer OEM 08E80-HM4300

e Measures kph

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




ICOS Gl e o

NORTHAMERICA

KOSO TEMPERATURE METER WITH WARNING

756-5510

* Provides engine Temperature Readings in °C or °F readings
« Temperature with over temperature alert function

¢ 61.5 mm Wide

e 33.7 mm High

¢ 15.6 mm Deep

* see page 457 for matching Tachometer

KOSO MINI LCD THERMOMETER
¢ Provides engine Temperature Readings

e °C or °F readings

e Back light

¢ 61.5 mm Wide

¢ 33.7 mm High

¢ 15.6 mm Deep

KOSO SUPER SLIM THEROMETER SPECIAL ORDER BA024B10

When the temperature is over 120°C this gauge will flash to alert you.
« Display range 0°C to 120°C

¢ 56.4 mm Wide, 27 mm High, 11 mm Deep

« See Page 460 for matching Volt Meter

56.4 mm

KOSO UNIVERSAL DIGITAL SPEEDOMETER
o Speedometer
¢ Odometer

e Trip Meter

¢ Fuel Gauge

¢ Blue back Light

e see page 458 for matching Tachometer

18,

15men

S7mm

KOSO DL-02S DIGITAL SPEEDOMETER SPECIAL ORDER BA555B10
o Speedometer

¢ Odometer

e Trip Meter

* Measures: Diameter 55 mm (Face Diameter 64.8 mm) x 48.4 mm Deep

¢ Blue back Light

55/ 64.8 mm face

756-5520

756-5602

almm

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




KOSO RX-IN GP STYLE SPEEDOMETER 756-5600 (BLACK FACE) OR
IJ- 756-5601 (WHITE FACE
J

)
o Speedometer
756-5600

L_I_] ¢ Odometer

i ':J e Trip Meter (Trip A/ B)

— e Tachometer

- )|« shiftLight

rr « Water Temperature 756-5601
—— * Oil Temperature

Fuel Gauge - displayed in 10 levels
5 Indicator Lights /3 Warning lights
24 Hour Clock

L

— e Measures: 151.8 Wide x 81.5 High x 41.5 mm Deep

I \\ /
.}-

F': KOSO RX-2 GP STYLE SPEEDOMETER SPECIAL ORDER BA010001

¢ Speedometer

- —
- e Odometer
R e Trip Meter (Trip A/ B)
l- Ij e Tachometer
- — . .
|-:] e Shift Light
- ¢ Water and Oil Temperatures
e ¢ Fuel Gauge - displayed in 10 levels
I I displayed in 10 level
I ¢ 5 Indicator Lights/3 Warning lights
-II I-. ¢ 24 Hour Clock
¢ Back light can be changed to 7 different colors
il e Measures: 180.15 Wide x 105 High x 38 mm Deep
o —
| ‘:] KOSO RX-2N GP STYLE SPEEDOMETER 756-5516 (0-10,000 RPM)
== SPECIAL ORDER BA015B25 (0-20,000 RPM)
':J ¢ Speedometer
_] o Odometer
- e Trip Meter (Trip A/ B)
.=
- ¢ Tachometer
T |+ shift Light
F': * Water and Oil Temperatures
e ¢ Fuel Gauge - displayed in 10 levels
¢ 5 Indicator Lights /5 Warning lights

F'-] e 24 Hour Clock

;__ e Choose from 0-100,000 or 0-20,000 RPM styles

— e Measures: 135.7 Wide x 100.7 High x 41 mm Deep

-

-

J KOSO XR-SR MULTI-FUNCTION SPEEDOMETER SPECIAL ORDER BB017B00

s

.ﬁ'-

e e Trip Meter (Trip A/ B)

- e Tachometer

Jl e Water Temperature

:_ ¢ Fuel Gauge - displayed in 10 levels

|--| 5 Indicator Lights /3 Warning Lights
s Measures: 116.3 Wide x 72.4 High x 32.3 mm Deep

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



ICOS Gl e o

NORTHAMERICA
. GAUGES

KOSO DB-01R SPEEDOMETER SPECIAL ORDER BA018B00 .
The NEW DB series was designed for both Dirt and Enduro Bikes. A simple and compact unit with bar |-._|
tachometer, odometer trip tach and fuel gauge. This unit will also fit nicely on a street fighter, sport bike -
or your ATV. _;-I

¢ Speedometer km/h / mph alternative

——
e Odometer plus Trip Odometer —-I'
e Tachometer —
-
¢ Fuel Gauge i
e 4 indicator lights (flash, high beam, oil pressure and neutral) |_
o Trip odometer
¢ Measures 35 Deep x 120 Long x 45 mm High :,-_|
-
=i
£
KOSO XR-S SPEEDOMETER 756-5515 —
Digital Micro liquid speedometer is easy to read and to use. Fits on most 1
motorcycles, ATV's and scooters. Works well in in the severest conditions. —_—
¢ Speedometer km/h -t
——
¢ Odometer —F]

e Trip Meter
¢ Measures 28.07 Deep x 77.21 Long x 68.61 mm High

|
Id
KOSO XR-SA SPEEDOMETER SPECIAL ORDER BB002B25 |—-.-
Digital Micro liquid speedometer is easy to read and to use. I
Back lit making it easy to read at night. -
o Speedometer km/h -
e Odometer I_I
e Trip Meter r:-'
e Turn Signal, head Beam Lights and Oil Pressure Indicator Lights Flj
e Measures 28.85 Deep x 82.28 Long x 83.1 mm High -
-
i
I
1l

KOSO DB-02 DIGITAL LCD METER OFF ROAD VERSION SPECIAL ORDER BA022W00
Designed specifically for off-road machines that don't use a 12 volt battery r"‘l
e Speedometer :_
« Odometer ._l [ |
o Trip Meter r-'_
« 3 Stage RPM Shift Light -
¢ Inner Battery Levels o |
¢ Speed and Temperature Alarms | I
¢ Hour Meter [-r—
Measures 108.7 Wide x 66.7 High x 22.7 mm Deep |

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



ICOS Gl e o

NORTHAMERICA
. GAUGES

KOSO DB-O2R DIGITAL LCD METER SPECIAL ORDER BA022W10
U—] STREET / RACE VERSION

Designed specifically for street or race bike needs.
1_'_] Looks like the DB-02 LCD Meter (page 456) and has all the same
features plus:

-

i ¢ Fuel meter with a insufficient fuel warning R e
—— ==
_*_J * Top speed timer ik

o ¢ Target distance and Target speed timers

-

- KOSO PLUG-IN INDICATOR KIT SPECIAL ORDER BA022000

SPECIAL ORDER INDICATOR LIGHTS
=  Developed for the DB-02 & DB-02R gauges
| ¢ Allows user to build and design according to individual needs

— e Measures: 141.5 Wide x 72.4 High x 18.4 mm Deep TURN SIGNAL TURN SIGNAL HAZARD
FF GREEN BLACK GREEN BLACK RED BLACK
R B0013G00 B0013G02 BO013RO1
:- \ HIGH BEAM LOW BEAM FUEL
l- ! ’ BLUE BLACK GREEN BLACK YELLOW BLACK
o B0013B00 B0013G03 B0013Y00
'-:J WATER NEUTRAL REVERSE
I I BLACK BLACK BLACK
33013302 %?013604 FE';DIZI13FHZI4
]
I-. '{ ENGINE OIL MAINTENANCE
5]
ORANGE BLACK RED BLACK RED BLACK
i B0013000 BO013R00 B0013R03
o BLACK
BLACK BLACK
L) B0013K00
5
——J KOSO G2 REVOLUTION METER 756-5624
Fre e Tachometer
e  Shift Indicator Light
P — * Volt Meter
l-_': e 24 Hour Clock
¢ Oil and Water Temperatures
FI-J « Air/Fuel Ratio - optional needs optional 02 Sensor

= ¢ 1 Indicator Lights /2 Warning Lights
k- e Measures: 87.2 Wide x 43.6 High x 20.3 mm Deep

Je
_J KOSO RX2-NR GP STYLE TACHOMETER SPECIAL ORDER BA015000
rre This is the perfect race gauge! The 80 mm needle, driven by a
s stepper motor is easy to read at high speeds.
i“- e Tachometer
-l: ¢ Programmable Shift Light
I_ e Temperature Display and Alarm
= « Max RPM record
_':J ¢ Measures 135.7 Wide x 100.7 Long x 52 mm High

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



ICOS Gl e o

NORTHAMERICA

N GAUGESI
——
KOSO DL-02R DIGITAL TACHOMETER SPECIAL ORDER BA555B11 _:-|

¢ Tachometer

* Water and Oil Temperatures

* Measures: Diameter 55 mm (Face Diameter 64.8 mm) x 48.4 mm Deep
¢ 24 Hour Clock

¢ Blue back Light

KOSO GP STYLE UNIVERSAL TACHOMETER 756-5622
*« 0-15,000 RPM

¢ Rev Indicator Light

« Fits on Carburator and EFI Models

e llluminated needle

KOSO UNIVERSAL DIGITAL TACHOMETER 756-5603 [z
¢ 55 mm
¢ 0-18000 RPM
e 2 Stroke or 4 Stroke setting .
¢ Water Temperature h § g
e Blue back Light ¥ 45mm 1l
» see page 454 for matching Speedometer i
S7mm — .
I-I
(J
—
KOSO TACHOMETER WITH WARNING 756-5690 il_'l
¢ Tachometer with over RPM alert o
« 0-18000 -
e Can be programmed for 1 to 12 cylinders / 2 or 4 stroke engines :li
¢ Warning function can also be used as a shift indicator light _f_
* see page 454 for matching Temperature Gauge -|
I
—_—
KOSO WIDEBAND AIR/FUEL RATIO METER 756-5630 r:! |
o Air/Fuel Ratio information :l-J
« Warning function will tell if your engine is running too lean or too rich -
* Optional 02 Adaptor available for 2-stroke engines (756-5631) r:._
« Measures 99.5 Wide x 42 High by 22.5 mm Deep _;'-I

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



KOSO NARROW BAND AIR/FUEL RATIO METER 756-5635

|J-] This back lit air/fuel ratio gauge was designed to provide critical information to
| help get more power out of your 4-stroke engine and to be able to precisely
I_J tune your engine.

-

| I:J o Air/Fuel Ratio information

—— ¢ Measures : Diameter 55 mm (Face Diameter 61 mm) and 57 mm deep

-

"™ | KOSO GEAR INDICATOR 756-5540
s, e Gear Indicator with Shift Light
¢ Indicates gear selected from Neutral up to 6 gears
r S e Programmable shift light
":] e Displays: N, 1,2,3,4,5,6
¢ Measures: 50 High x 24 mm deep (Face 43 mm high)

e Applications
i/
o —
by
Fi Make Model Year Make Model Year
o Aprila Mille Factory 2004 Kawasaki ZX6R & 7X636 () Model and on) all
Aprila Mille & Futura 01-02 Kawasaki ER-6n 06-07
| - Aprila Falco SL1000 2003 Kawasaki 7750 04-07
_._J Benelli Tomado 01-03 Kawasaki ZX9R (C Model and on) all
r - BMW F650C/GS & R1150R All Kawasaki ZX10 04-07
_J Buell Cyclone & X89R Firebolt All Kawasaki 21000 03-07
-] Ducati 749/996/998/999 All Kawasaki ZX12R all
- Harley Davidson |Sportster 1999 & 2006 Suzuki GSX600 / GSF600 most
B Harley Davidson |Softail 1999+ Suzuki GSXR 600 inj all
— Harley Davidson |V-Rod all Suzuki DL650 V-Storm all
Y MV Agusta MV F4S Late all Suzuki SV650 all
—— MV Agusta F4 1000R 2006 Suzuki SV650S up to 2002
o= Triumph Daytona 600 03-04 Suzuki GSX750F 99-00
el Triumph Sprint RS/RT Models all Suzuki GSXR750W all
Triumph Tiger 2005 Suzuki DL1000 V-Storm all
= Triumph Daytona 955i 99-03 Suzuki GSXR1000 inj all
- -] Triumph Sprint ST 1050 2004 Suzuki SV1000 up to 2004
- Triumph Speed Triple 2003 Suzuki TL1000R all
i Triumph Sprint SM1050 2006 Suzuki GSX1300R all
o Triumph Tiger 1050 2007 Suzuki GSX1400 all
Honda Hornet 600 all Suzuki VL1500 04-05
Honda CBR600 FX/Y 99-00 Yamaha FZ6-N 04-07
J Honda CBR600 F1/S 01-02 Yamaha FZ1 06-07
- Honda CBR60ORR 03-07 Yamaha Fazer 600 2000/2003
EC Honda Firestorm & Varadero all Yamaha Fazer 1000 00*05
i Honda VFR750 some 94-97 Yamaha R6 98-05
i Honda VFR800 upt0 2000 | [Yamaha R6R 06-07
e Honda VFR800 V Tec 02-07 Yamaha R1 99-01/04-07
|~ Honda Fireblade injected up to 2005 Yamaha FJR1300/ABS 01-06
: — Honda CBR1000RR Blackbird all Yamaha Warrior
- Honda CB1300-F3 2003+ Yamaha MTO1 06-07
|-_| Honda SM1300 Pan European 2002+
o Honda VTX1800 all

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



KOSO SUPER SLIM STYLE VOLT METER 756-5680 =
Ultra thin unit with a blue back light. |___|
When your voltage is lower than 11.5 volts DC this gauge will flash to R
alert you. -
« Display range: DC 8.0 - 18.0V -
* See Page 454 for matching Thermometer ::
| DIMENSIONS | prp—
% -l o
2 56.4mm ~ |_'_
: ni 11 mm
&l i
-l
|--
KOSO MINI ENGINE HOUR METER 756-5700 ool
« A great tool for the proper maintenance of your engine
 Provides engine running hours :l-_l
¢ 2 resettable time logs ——
¢ 61.5 mm Wide, 33.7 mm High, 15.6 mm Deep —f.-
- o
|--
KOSO SENSORS - SPECIAL ORDER ONLY (NON-STOCKED ITEMS) ||:_I
T
BF550023  |Water Temperature Sensor '-.m.:
756-5550 Meter Sensor P 1/8 x 28 (0-250°C/ JST) —_
756-5551 Meter Sensor M10 x P 1.0 (0-250°C/ JST) I
BF100001 Meter Sensor M10 x P 1.25 (0-250°C/ JST) . -
BF120000  |Meter Sensor M12 x P 1.5 (0-250°C / JST) |_I I
756-5554 Meter Sensor M14 x P 1.25 (0-250°C/ JST) . F-j
756-5555 Meter Sensor M14 x P 1.5 (0-250°C/ JST) A
756-5556 | Meter Sensor M16 x P 1.5 (0-250°C / JST) ( Meter Sensor Meter Sensor (1
with JST waterproof
756-5557 | Meter Sensor M18 x P 1.5 (0-250°C/ JST) Connector) r--
756-5511 Meter Sensor P 1/8 x 28 (0-150°C) -
BF100100 | Meter Sensor M10 x P 1.0 (0-150°C) ..l-".j
756-5560 Meter Sensor M10 x P 1.25 (0-150°C) —
BF120125  |Meter Sensor M12 x P 1.5 (0-150°C) o
756-5562 Meter Sensor M14 x P1.25 (0-150°C) é A —
756-5563  |Meter Senors M14 x P1.5 (0-150°C) Y =
756-5564  |Meter Sensor M16 x P 1.5 (0-150°C) ——
756-5565 Meter Sensor M18 x P 1.5 (0-150°C) -i'
K1001R11 Head Temperature Sensor M10 (0-250°C JST) |
K1001R15 |Head Temperature Sensor M14 (0-250°C JST) Head Temperature Oxygen Sensor I-;
K1001R10  |Head Temperature Sensor M10 (0-250°C) Sensor 756-5632
K1001R14  [Head Temperature Sensor M14 (0-250°C) K1001R10
K1000R10  [Head Temperature Sensor M10 (0-150°C) r"' -
K1000R14  [Head Temperature Sensor M14 (0-150°C) =
BG000S01  |Sport Oxygen Sensor (Narrow band) :|:|
BF019J06 Passive Speed Sensor 200 cm W/JST connector i
BF019005  |Passive Speed Sensor 200 cm I": i
BF640J06 Active Speed Sensor 200 cm W/JST connector r— -
28-B0S2004 |Oxygen Sensor (Narrow band) “ “ = |
756-5632  [Oxygen Sensor (Wide band) r'l"i
BF620000  [Harley Davidson® Speed Sensor
B0002001 |02 Sensor Adaptor Wire EGT Sensor Fast Response EGT f_f-|
756-5504  [EGT Sensor (clamp included) 756-5504 Sensor
756-5505 EGT Sensor Fast Response (clamp included) 756-5505

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



ICOS Gl e o

NORTHAMERICA
~ KOSO GAUGE ACCESSORIES

KOSO BRACKETS - SPECIAL ORDER ONLY (NON-STOCKED ITEMS)

BEATVKOO  |Bracket BI003S01 L-type speed Sensor bracket
BEATVKO1  |Bracket BE480003  [V-type bracket

756-5537  [Bracket 7/8" bar BE480002  |U-type bracket 48mm
756-5538  |Bracket 1 1/8" bar BE550002  |U-type bracket 55mm
BEATVKO3  |Panel bracket BE640002  [U-type bracket 64mm
BE480001  |Bracket for 48mm gauge BI002508 M8 S-Type bracket
BE550001  |Bracket for 55mm gauge BI002S10 M10 S-Type bracket
BE640001  |Bracket for 64mm gauge BE550M10  |Bullet for 7/8" & 1" bracket
BEATVKO5  |Bracket BE550M11  |Bullet for 1 1/4" & 1 1/2" bracket
756-5508  |Bracket BE550M16  [Bracket 7/8" bar

BEO10KO0O  |Bracket BE550M17  [Bracket 1" bar

BE0O11001 |Bracket BE550M18  [Bracket 1.25" bar
BEOOOMO1  |Bracket BE550M19  [Bracket 1.50" bar
BEO11K02  |Bracket BE006S00  [Bracket Ultra Slim

KOSO MISCELLANEOUS ACCESSORIES - SPECIAL ORDER ONLY (NON-STOCKED ITEMS)

BF580000 |Speed Signal Converter D 756-5532 | Oil Adaptor M12 x P1.5 x L15
BF580001 |Speed Signal Converter C 756-5533  |Oil Adaptor M14 x P1.25 x L15
BF580010 |Speed Signal Converter D BG281415 |Oil Adaptor M14 x P1.5 x L15
BF580011 |Speed Signal Converter C BG301615 [Oil Adaptor M16 x P1.5 x L15
BF521000 |Boost Pressure Sensor BG301815 [Oil Adaptor M18 x P1.5 x L15
XS520BF00 |Electrical Current Sensor BG302010 [Oil Adaptor M20 x P1.0 x L15
KK000101 |Resistor 10 w 3 ohms BG302015 |Oil Adaptor M20 x P1.5 x L15
KK0001305 |Resistor 20 w 8.5 ohms BG014B00 |Water Temperature Adaptor 14 mm
BL000010 |AC/DC Power Converter 756-5518 | Water Temperature Adaptor 16 mm
BF010500 |Magnet 5/16-18 x 18.2 L 756-5522  |Water Temperature Adaptor 18 mm
BF010510 [MagnetM5xP 0.8 x 12 L 756-5521 Water Temperature Adaptor 22 mm
BF010630 [MagnetM6 xP 1.0 x 12.6 L BG026B00 | Water Temperature Adaptor 26 mm
BFO10611 |Magnet M6 x P 1.0 x 19.7 L B0006000  [Extension button for DL Meter
756-5715 [Magnet M6 x P 1.0 x 24 L B0020010 [Extemnal Thumb Switch

BF010820 |MagnetM8 x P 1.25x22.51L BG001800 [Stainless weld on bung

BF010830 |MagnetM8 x P 1.25x27.5L BG001801 [Stainless bung cap

BFO10800 |Magnet M8 x P 1.25x 29 L BG001813  |Bung, cap, washer kit

BJ480R00  |Shift light for 48mm casing XT001BG812 |Aluminum washer

BJ550R00  |Shift light for 55mm casing 756-5631  [Adaptor for 2 stroke engine
756-5503  |EGT Clamp 40-60 mm BF010700-1 |Magnet 6 x 5 mm

756-5506  |EGT Clamp 60-80 mm QQ5510000 |[Thumb Switch

756-5507  |EGT Weld On Bushing BG004000 [RPM Signal Filter

EGT Sensor Clamp EGT Weld On Bushing Oil Adapter Water Temperature Adaptor
756-5507

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438



WESIACH

OPTIONAL LIGHT KIT 756-5009
 The light kit requires 12 volts DC

¢ Single & triple take one kit.

e Twins need two Kkits.

756-5009

PATCH CORDS 756-5007

« Patch cords add two feet to either exhaust or cylinder temperature senders.

756-5007

LOW POWER ADAPTER KIT 756-9011

The low power adapter kit is required to operate the Hour Meter kit on small engines
that do not have a DC source.

AAEN BATTERY CHARGE KIT 544-P10641

Your EFl is dependent on good voltage to function properly. If the voltage
drops, the standard charging circuit will not be able to supply enough charge
to keep the voltage up. The “Supercharge Kit” consists of an electronic box
that senses low battery voltage, and then supplies additional charge form the
separate accessory circuit.

Ny /B , . . b
. / (,_] On Line Ordering available at www.transcanimports.com | / l‘J

Place an order, view stock, check out suggested retail pricing.
View the latest versions of our catalogues at www.transcanimports.com

And click on the icon of the catalogue you wish to view

www.Trans Can Imports.com ¢ ¢ ¢ 1-800-661-9438




INDEX - ACCESSORIES

Aaen Battery Charge Kit
Aaen Gauges

Air/Fuel Meter

ATV Covers

Back Packs

Bags - Sissy Bar Bags

Bar End Sliders

Battery Booster

Brake Reservoir Cover - Puig

Cable Lock

Castle-X Gear Bag
Chain Guard

Chain Locks
Combination Locks
Covers

Covers - Seat

Cylinder Head Senders

Digital LCD Meter

Disc Locks

Dowco Back Pack Hydration Bladder
Dowco Covers

Dowco Fastrax Back Pack

Dowco Fastrax Luggage

EGT Sender

Emgo Floor Board

Emgo Handguards

Engine Hour Meter

Engine Spoiler - Puig
Engine Temperature Gauge
Exhaust Sender

Exhaust Senders

457
457
454
421

420
417
435
457
440

433
420
440
432
433
421
444
457

457
444
442
455
440
449
457
457

A
- 432

B

C
- 434
- 432
- 445

)
- 452

................. 419

- 432
- 420

E

www.Trans Can Imports.com """ 1-800-661-9439


Embedded EPS
There is embedded EPS on this page.
Adobe Acrobat does not support the display of this type of object but it will print intact to a PostScript device.


Floor Board

Foot Pegs

Footrest

Footrest Clamp

Fork Bags

Frame Guards / Protection
Frame Sliders

Front Fork Sliders

Gas Cap Cover - Pro Grip
Gas Tank Protectors
Gauge Hour & Tach
Gauges

Gauges - Accessories
Gauges - Koso

Gauges - Shindy

Gear Bags

Gear Indicator - Koso

Handguards

Handguards - Emgo

Helmet Bag

HMK Back Pack

HMK Back Pack Hydration Bladder
Huggers

Hydration Bladder - Dowco Back Pack

Hydration Bladders - HMK

K-Drive Replacement Parts
Keyed Locks

Koso Accessories

Koso Gauge Brackets
Koso Gauges

Koso Sensors

Licence Plate Bracket
Locks

Luggage

444
443 - 444
443 - 444
444
415
435 - 436
436
436

440

441

457

450 - 455, 457
455 - 456

449

448, 452

420

454

420

416
433 -434
452
456
449 - 456
455

437
432 - 434
416, 421



Luggage - Back Packs
Luggage - Bags

Luggage - Dowco

Luggage - Fork Bags
Luggage - Gear Bags
Luggage - K-Drive Tank Bags
Luggage - K-Drive Top Rollcases
Luggage - Saddlebags
Luggage - Sissy Bar Bags
Luggage - Tail Bag

Luggage - Tank Bag
Luggage - Utility Bag

M2R Gear Bag
Mirrors

Motorcycle Covers
Mototeck Undertails

Oil Temperature Gauge
On Guard Locks

Padlock

Pegs - Foot

Pipe Guards

Pro Grip Gas Cap Cover
Pro Grip Side Grip Pads
Pro Grip Tank Pad

Probes for Temperature Gauges
Puig Brake Reservoir Cover
Puig Chain Guard

Puig Engine Spoiler

Puig- Huggers

Puig- License Support

Puig Signal Support Plates
Puig Sliders

Puig Tank Pads

Saddle Bags
Saddlebags
Saddlebags - Dowco Fastrax

420
415
419
415
420
418
418
406 - 415, 419
417
419
419
420

420
445 - 447
421
438 - 439

448
432 - 434

434
443 - 444
443
440
440
441
457
440
440
440
435
437
438
435 - 436
441

415
406 - 415
419



Scooter Covers
Seat Covers

Senders for Temperature Gauges

Shindy Gauges
Side Grip Pads

Signal Light Support Plates - Puig

Sissy Bar Bags

Sissy Bars

Speedometer
Speedometer - Honda ATV
Speedometer - Koso
Spoiler - Engine
Swingarm Spools

Tachometer

Tail Bag - Dowco Fastrax
Tank Bag - Dowco Fastrax
Tank Bags

Tank Pads

Tank Pads

Temperature Gauge - Engine
Temperature Gauge - Oil
Temperature Gauge - Water
Tool Bag

Top Rollcases

Travel Trunk

U-Locks
Utility Bag
UTV Covers

Water Temperature Gauge
Westach Gauges

421
444 - 445
457
448
440
438
417
417
451 - 452
448
449 - 451
440
436

452 - 453
419
419
418
441
441
449
448
448
421
418
416

434
420
421 -432

448
457



	INDEX - Accessories
	A
	Aaen Battery Charge Kit    457
	Aaen Gauges    457
	Air/Fuel Meter    454
	ATV Covers    421 - 432

	B
	Back Packs    420
	Bags - Sissy Bar Bags     417
	Bar End Sliders    435
	Battery Booster    457
	Brake Reservoir Cover - Puig    440

	C
	Cable Lock    433 - 434
	Castle-X Gear Bag    420
	Chain Guard    440
	Chain Locks    432
	Combination Locks    433
	Covers    421 - 432
	Covers - Seat    444 - 445
	Cylinder Head Senders    457

	D
	Digital LCD Meter    451 - 452
	Disc Locks    434
	Dowco Back Pack Hydration Bladder    419
	Dowco Covers    421 - 432
	Dowco Fastrax Back Pack    420
	Dowco Fastrax Luggage    419 - 420

	E
	EGT Sender    457
	Emgo Floor Board    444
	Emgo Handguards    442
	Engine Hour Meter    455
	Engine Spoiler - Puig    440
	Engine Temperature Gauge    449
	Exhaust Sender    457
	Exhaust Senders    457

	F
	Floor Board     444
	Foot Pegs    443 - 444
	Footrest    443 - 444
	Footrest Clamp    444
	Fork Bags    415
	Frame Guards / Protection    435 - 436
	Frame Sliders    436
	Front Fork Sliders    436

	G
	Gas Cap Cover - Pro Grip    440
	Gas Tank Protectors    441
	Gauge Hour & Tach    457
	Gauges    450 - 455,   457
	Gauges - Accessories    455 - 456
	Gauges - Koso    449
	Gauges - Shindy    448,   452
	Gear Bags    420
	Gear Indicator - Koso    454

	H
	Handguards    442
	Handguards - Emgo    442
	Helmet Bag    416
	HMK Back Pack    420
	HMK Back Pack Hydration Bladder    420
	Huggers    435
	Hydration Bladder - Dowco Back Pack    419
	Hydration Bladders - HMK    420

	K
	K-Drive Replacement Parts    416
	Keyed Locks    433 - 434
	Koso Accessories    452
	Koso Gauge Brackets    456
	Koso Gauges    449 - 456
	Koso Sensors    455

	L
	Licence Plate Bracket    437
	Locks    432 - 434
	Luggage    416,   421
	Luggage - Back Packs    420
	Luggage - Bags    415
	Luggage - Dowco    419
	Luggage - Fork Bags    415
	Luggage - Gear Bags    420
	Luggage - K-Drive Tank Bags    418
	Luggage - K-Drive Top Rollcases    418
	Luggage - Saddlebags    406 - 415,   419
	Luggage - Sissy Bar Bags     417
	Luggage - Tail Bag    419
	Luggage - Tank Bag    419
	Luggage - Utility Bag    420

	M
	M2R Gear Bag    420
	Mirrors    445 - 447
	Motorcycle Covers    421
	Mototeck Undertails    438 - 439

	O
	Oil Temperature Gauge    448
	On Guard Locks    432 - 434

	P
	Padlock    434
	Pegs - Foot    443 - 444
	Pipe Guards    443
	Pro Grip Gas Cap Cover    440
	Pro Grip Side Grip Pads    440
	Pro Grip Tank Pad    441
	Probes for Temperature Gauges    457
	Puig Brake Reservoir Cover    440
	Puig Chain Guard    440
	Puig Engine Spoiler    440
	Puig- Huggers    435
	Puig- License Support    437
	Puig Signal Support Plates    438
	Puig Sliders    435 - 436
	Puig Tank Pads    441

	S
	Saddle Bags    415
	Saddlebags    406 - 415
	Saddlebags - Dowco Fastrax    419
	Scooter Covers    421
	Seat Covers    444 - 445
	Senders for Temperature Gauges    457
	Shindy Gauges    448
	Side Grip Pads    440
	Signal Light Support Plates - Puig    438
	Sissy Bar Bags    417
	Sissy Bars    417
	Speedometer    451 - 452
	Speedometer - Honda ATV    448
	Speedometer - Koso    449 - 451
	Spoiler - Engine    440
	Swingarm Spools    436

	T
	Tachometer    452 - 453
	Tail Bag - Dowco Fastrax    419
	Tank Bag - Dowco Fastrax    419
	Tank Bags    418
	Tank Pads    441
	Tank Pads     441
	Temperature Gauge - Engine    449
	Temperature Gauge - Oil    448
	Temperature Gauge - Water    448
	Tool Bag    421
	Top Rollcases    418
	Travel Trunk    416

	U
	U-Locks    434
	Utility Bag    420
	UTV Covers    421 - 432

	W
	Water Temperature Gauge    448
	Westach Gauges    457



